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Tokyo International Forum 
東京国際フォーラム 

Competition Format and Rules 

競技形式および規則 

As of THU 19 AUG 2021 

PARALYMPIC COMPETITION FORMAT  

Events 

The powerlifting competition at the Tokyo 2020 Paralympic Games consists of 20 medal events: 

MEN (10) WOMEN (10) 

up to 49kg up to 41kg 

up to 54kg up to 45kg 

up to 59kg up to 50kg 

up to 65kg up to 55kg 

up to 72kg up to 61kg 

up to 80kg up to 67kg 

up to 88kg up to 73kg 

up to 97kg up to 79kg 

up to 107kg up to 86kg 

over 107kg over 86kg 

A total of 180 athletes may take part in the powerlifting competition. This figure comprises 80 male and 80 female 

athletes, plus 20 bipartite commission places. 

SPORT RULES AND PROCEDURES 

All athletes have three attempts to record their heaviest lift successfully against the others in their bodyweight 
category. Lifters complete each round in the order of the lowest lift weight requested to the highest, and when the 
requested lift weight is the same, by the order of the lowest lot draw.  

All athletes have two minutes to start their lift from the time their name is called by the official speaker. In the third 
round, two weight changes are allowed. Athletes can take the bar from the rack themselves or with assistance from 
the chief spotter loader or the coaches. 

When lifters have the bar under control, they must wait until they receive the command “start” from the chief 

referee. Then they must lower the bar to their chest, hold it motionless then press it upwards to arms’ length with 

locked elbows and hold the bar under control until the chief referee gives the rack command. 

A lift attempt judged as compliant with the technical lift sequences requires the decision approval by at least two of 

the three referees. This is signified by the white icon on the attempt board. Three referees judge the lift; two or 

more white lights are needed for a good lift and two or more red lights for a no lift. 

Chosen weights must be in multiples of one kilogram unless the lift is a record attempt, which may be broken by 

0.5kg. To set a record, a lift must exceed the previous record by a minimum of 0.5kg. Where a world record is set 

during the three lifts of competition, the 0.5kg does not count towards the competition total and is rounded down to 

the full one kg.  
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If an athlete is close to breaking a record, a power lift (fourth attempt) is allowed. This is only for record purposes 

and does not count as the final result. 

Weigh-in 

The weigh-in is the official process to verify the athletes’ final bodyweight to confirm that the athletes are within the 

necessary parameters permitting them to compete within their selected bodyweight categories. During the weigh-in, 

the athletes or their coaches must declare a starting weight and rack height. 

Competition rules 
The powerlifting competition will be held in accordance with the editions of the following documents that are in force 

at the time of the Games: 

 The official 2018-2021 World Para Powerlifting Rules and Regulations (available at 

https://www.paralympic.org/powerlifting/rules) 

 The IPC Handbook (available at www.paralympic .org/the-ipc/handbook) 

World Para Powerlifting (WPPO), working with the Tokyo 2020 competition management, will be responsible for the 

technical control and direction of the powerlifting competition at the Tokyo 2020 Paralympic Games. 

DIFFERENCES BETWEEN THE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS AND THE PARALYMPIC 
GAMES 

At world championships (WCH), each National Paralympic Committee (NPC) may enter up to 10 athletes for the 

women’s competition and another 10 for the men’s competition, but there must not be more than two athletes from 

any country in the same bodyweight category.  

In the WCH, more than 400 athletes from over 70 NPCs compete and there is an extra medal event (mixed team 

event). At the Paralympic Games, 16 athletes per NPC (eight men and eight women) may receive a direct 

qualification slot, but only one athlete is allowed for each NPC in each bodyweight category. At the Games, 180 

athletes from about 60 NPCs compete. 

CHANGES SINCE THE RIO 2016 PARALYMPIC GAMES 

 New world para powerlifting rules have been applied since January 2018. 

 Twenty gender free slots shall be allocated by the WPPO and the IPC through the bipartite process, with 

priority given to the most competitive event. 

 Each medal event shall be allocated a minimum of eight athlete slots. 

DIFFERENCES FROM THE OLYMPIC GAMES 

There is no equivalent sport for powerlifting at the Olympic Games. 
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 Date 
Start  
Time  

Estimated  
Finish Time 

 
Event 

 

THU 26 AUG 11:00 12:00  Men's -49 kg 

 13:00 14:05  Women's -41 kg 

 16:30 17:35  Women’s -45 kg 

 18:30 19:25  Men's -54 kg 

     

FRI 27 AUG 11:00 12:05  Men's -59 kg 

 13:00 14:05  Women's -50 kg 

 16:30 17:30  Women's -55 kg 

 18:30 19:35  Men's -65 kg 

     

SAT 28 AUG 11:00 12:05  Men's -72 kg 

 13:00 14:00  Women's -61 kg 

 16:30 17:25  Women's -67 kg 

 18:30 19:30          Men's -80 kg 

     

SUN 29 AUG 11:00 12:00  Men's -88 kg 

 13:00 14:00  Women's -73 kg 

 16:30 17:35  Women's -79 kg 

 18:30 19:25  Men's -97 kg 

     

MON 30 AUG 11:00 12:00  Men's -107 kg 

 13:00 13:55  Women's -86 kg 

 16:30 17:25  Women's +86 kg 

 18:30 19:25  Men's +107 kg 

     

 

Competition Schedule 
競技スケジュール  

As of THU 19 AUG 2021 at 12:00 

 Note: 
Please check online for more details and the latest updates. 
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      Function  Name   Organisation 

 

Technical Delegate KADIR Kamaruzaman  MAS - Malaysia 

    

Technical Officials ACEM Khadija  MAR - Morocco 

 ALHAMMADI Ahmed  UAE - United Arab Emirates 

 ALQERSH Mohammed  YEM - Yemen 

 AL-ZUBI Azzam  JOR - Jordan 

 ANAN Nor Mohd Riduan  MAS - Malaysia 

 ANAN Yoshihio  JPN - Japan 

 ARAKA Iliana  GRE - Greece 

 BRUNACCI Conrado  BRA - Brazil 

 BURLEY Martin  AUS - Australia 

 CAPLA Martin  SVK - Slovakia 

 CORREA LEITE Luis Gustavo  BRA - Brasil 

 CIFARELLI Chiara  ITA - Italy 

 ELSHERBENY Mahmoud  EGY - Egypt 

 FURUTA Yasukazu  JPN - Japan 

 GYERKO Tibor  HUN - Hungary 

 GYERKO Zita  HUN - Hungary 

 KAWAI Masayuki  JPN - Japan 

 KAZANTZIS Nikolaos  GRE - Greece 

 LAINE Jari  FIN - Finland 

 LASHEHAB Fathi  LBA - Libya 

 LEE Yoo Jin  KOR - Republic of Korea 

 LISOVA Ekaterina  RUS - Russian Federation 

 MASHKOVSKIY Evgeny  RUS - Russian Federation 

 MILEA Maria  ROU - Romania 

 MOHAMAD Norsiah  MAS - Malaysia 

 MONOE Takeshi  JPN - Japan 

 MORENO Valentina  MEX - Mexico 

 MORISAKI Yurie  JPN - Japan 

 NAKAMOTO Ichiro  JPN - Japan 

 NERANTZAKI Paschalina  GRE - Greece 

 NHUKATE Preeyanuch  THA - Thailand 

 ORTIZ CARDENAS Jenny  COL - Colombia 

 PARUKH Olesya  RUS - Russian Federation 

 PROKOPISHINA Olga  KAZ - Kazakhstan 

 REGO Jefferson  BRA - Brasil 

 WEI Manliang  CHN - People's Republic of China 

 YOSHIDA Hisako  JPN - Japan 

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

Competition Officials 
競技役員 

As of FRI 20 AUG 2021 

 

 REVISED 

REVISED 
20 AUG 10:00 
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As of MON 30 AUG 2021 at 19:30
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AFTER 20 OF 20 EVENTS

Rank NPC

Men

G S B Tot

Women

G S B Tot

Total

G S B Tot

Rank

by

Total

1 CHN - China 3 2 5 4 4 8 7 6 13 10

2 NGR - Nigeria 3 1 2 6 3 1 2 6 =1

3 JOR - Jordan 3 3 3 3 =4

4 IRI - Islamic Rep. of Iran 1 3 1 5 1 3 1 5 3

5 MAS - Malaysia 1 1 2 1 1 2 =6

5 UKR - Ukraine 1 1 2 1 1 2 =6

7 BRA - Brazil 1 1 1 1 =11

7 KAZ - Kazakhstan 1 1 1 1 =11

7 MEX - Mexico 1 1 1 1 =11

7 MGL - Mongolia 1 1 1 1 =11

11 EGY - Egypt 2 2 4 2 2 4 2 6 =1

12 FRA - France 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =6

13 INA - Indonesia 1 1 1 1 =11

13 UZB - Uzbekistan 1 1 1 1 =11

13 VIE - Vietnam 1 1 1 1 =11

16 GBR - Great Britain 1 1 2 2 3 3 =4

17 POL - Poland 2 2 2 2 =6

18 ALG - Algeria 1 1 1 1 =11

18 AZE - Azerbaijan 1 1 1 1 =11

18 COL - Colombia 1 1 1 1 =11

18 ESA - El Salvador 1 1 1 1 =11

18 GRE - Greece 1 1 1 1 =11

18 IRQ - Iraq 1 1 1 1 =11

18 RPC - RPC 1 1 1 1 =11

18 TUR - Turkey 1 1 1 1 =11

18 VEN - Venezuela 1 1 1 1 =11

Total 10 10 10 30 10 10 10 30 20 20 20 60

Legend:

B Bronze G Gold S Silver Tot Total

'=' Equal rank by total
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Medallists by Event
種目別メダリスト
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AFTER 20 OF 20 EVENTS

Event Name Date Medal Name
NPC

Code

Men's -49 kg THU 26  AUG GOLD QARADA Omar Sami Hamadeh JOR

SILVER le van Cong VIE

BRONZE MAMMADOV Parvin AZE

Men's -54 kg THU 26  AUG GOLD DEGTYAREV David KAZ

SILVER BOURLON Axel FRA

BRONZE BAKOCHRISTOS Dimitrios GRE

Men's -59 kg FRI 27  AUG GOLD QI Yongkai CHN

SILVER OSMAN Sherif EGY

BRONZE ACEITUNO Herbert ESA

Men's -65 kg FRI 27  AUG GOLD LIU Lei CHN

SILVER JAFARI ARANGEH Amir IRI

BRONZE BETTIR Hocine ALG

Men's -72 kg SAT 28  AUG GOLD GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau MAS

SILVER ATTIA Mahmoud EGY

BRONZE YULE Micky GBR

Men's -80 kg SAT 28  AUG GOLD ROSTAMI Roohallah IRI

SILVER GU Xiaofei CHN

BRONZE ELELFAT Mohamed EGY

Men's -88 kg SUN 29  AUG GOLD KHATTAB Abdelkareem Mohmmad Ahmad JOR

SILVER YE Jixiong CHN

BRONZE ABDELHADY Hany EGY

Men's -97 kg SUN 29  AUG GOLD YAN Panpan CHN

SILVER SOLHIPOURAVANJI Seyedhamed IRI

BRONZE TORRES Fabio COL

Men's -107 kg MON 30  AUG GOLD ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee MGL

SILVER JONG Yee Khie MAS

BRONZE RAZI Saman IRI

Men's +107 kg MON 30  AUG GOLD ELSHEBLI Jamil JOR

SILVER POURMIRZAEI Mansour IRI

BRONZE AL-AGEELI Faris IRQ

Women's -41 kg THU 26  AUG GOLD GUO Lingling CHN

SILVER WIDIASIH Ni Nengah INA

BRONZE FUENTES MONASTERIO Clara Sarahy VEN

Women's -45 kg THU 26  AUG GOLD TIJANI Latifat NGR

SILVER CUI Zhe CHN

BRONZE KOZDRYK Justyna POL

Women's -50 kg FRI 27  AUG GOLD HU Dandan CHN

SILVER AHMED Rehab EGY

BRONZE BROOME Olivia GBR

Women's -55 kg FRI 27  AUG GOLD SHEVCHUK Mariana UKR

SILVER XIAO Cuijuan CHN

BRONZE DUMAN Besra TUR



Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Medallists by Event
種目別メダリスト

As of MON 30 AUG 2021 at 19:30

PWL-------------------------------_93 20 Report Created MON 30 AUG 2021 19:30 Page 2/2

AFTER 20 OF 20 EVENTS

Event Name Date Medal Name
NPC

Code

Women's -61 kg SAT 28  AUG GOLD PEREZ Amalia MEX

SILVER KUZIEVA Ruza UZB

BRONZE EJIKE Lucy NGR

Women's -67 kg SAT 28  AUG GOLD TAN Yujiao CHN

SILVER OMAR Fatma EGY

BRONZE IBRAHIM Olaitan NGR

Women's -73 kg SUN 29  AUG GOLD D'ANDREA Mariana BRA

SILVER XU Lili CHN

BRONZE GHAZOUANI Souhad FRA

Women's -79 kg SUN 29  AUG GOLD OMOLAYO Bose NGR

SILVER OLIINYK Nataliia UKR

BRONZE MURATOVA Vera RPC

Women's -86 kg MON 30  AUG GOLD OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade NGR

SILVER ZHENG Feifei CHN

BRONZE SUGDEN Louise GBR

Women's +86 kg MON 30  AUG GOLD DENG Xuemei CHN

SILVER OBIJI Loveline NGR

BRONZE ZIEBA Marzena POL
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Bodyweight

Category
Date

Record

Result
Name

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Record
Type

WR PR

-41kg 26 AUG 2021 105kg GUO Lingling CHN 18 AUG 1989 x

-41kg 26 AUG 2021 108kg GUO Lingling CHN 18 AUG 1989 x x

-41kg 26 AUG 2021 109kg GUO Lingling CHN 18 AUG 1989 x x

Records in -41kg 1 1

-50kg 27 AUG 2021 117kg AHMED Rehab EGY 2 MAR 1991 x

-50kg 27 AUG 2021 120kg AHMED Rehab EGY 2 MAR 1991 x

Records in -50kg 1

-79kg 29 AUG 2021 141kg OMOLAYO Bose NGR 1 FEB 1989 x

Records in -79kg 1

-86kg 30 AUG 2021 131kg ALI Amany EGY 2 MAR 1976 x

-86kg 30 AUG 2021 135kg ZHENG Feifei CHN 8 JUN 1996 x

-86kg 30 AUG 2021 147kg OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade NGR 11 MAR 1985 x

-86kg 30 AUG 2021 149kg OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade NGR 11 MAR 1985 x

-86kg 30 AUG 2021 151kg OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade NGR 11 MAR 1985 x x

-86kg 30 AUG 2021 152kg OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade NGR 11 MAR 1985 x x

Records in -86kg 1 1

Sum of records: 2 4

Legend:

PR Paralympic Record WR World Record
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Bodyweight

Category
Date

Record

Result
Name

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Record
Type

WR PR

-72kg 28 AUG 2021 228kg GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau MAS 3 JUN 1999 x

Records in -72kg 1

-88kg 29 AUG 2021 231kg KHATTAB Abdelkareem Mohmmad Ahmad JOR 4 AUG 1991 x

Records in -88kg 1

-107kg 30 AUG 2021 241kg ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee MGL 24 AUG 1985 x

-107kg 30 AUG 2021 245kg ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee MGL 24 AUG 1985 x

Records in -107kg 1

Sum of records: 3

Legend:

PR Paralympic Record WR World Record
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Records
記録

As of FRI 27 AUG 2021

REVISED
The Paralympic record holder for Women's -73 kg has been corrected.

PWLW------------------------------_24 2 Report Created FRI 27 AUG 2021 14:40 Page 1/1

Bodyweight

Category
Type

Record

Result
Name

NPC

Code
Date Location

-41kg WR 107.0 kg GUO Lingling CHN 19 JUN 2021 Dubai (UAE)

PR 104.0 kg MURATLI Nazmiye TUR 8 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

-45kg WR 118.0 kg GUO Lingling CHN 13 JUL 2019 Nur-Sultan (KAZ)

PR 108.0 kg HU Dandan CHN 9 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

-50kg WR 131.0 kg OYEMA Esther NGR 10 APR 2018 Gold Coast (AUS)

PR 107.0 kg SOLOVIOVA Lidiia UKR 10 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

-55kg WR 133.0 kg SHEVCHUK Mariana UKR 20 MAY 2021 Tbilisi (GEO)

PR 130.0 kg PEREZ VAZQUEZ Amalia MEX 10 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

-61kg WR 142.0 kg EJIKE Lucy NGR 11 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

PR 142.0 kg EJIKE Lucy NGR 11 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

-67kg WR 140.5 kg TAN Yujiao CHN 9 OCT 2018 Jakarta (INA)

PR 138.5 kg TAN Yujiao CHN 11 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

-73kg WR 150.0 kg GHAZOUANI Souhad FRA 25 MAY 2013 Alexin (RUS)

PR 140.0 kg GHAZOUANI Souhad FRA 12 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

-79kg WR 143.0 kg MURATOVA Vera RUS 22 JUN 2021 Dubai (UAE)

PR 138.0 kg OMOLAYO Bose NGR 12 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

-86kg WR 150.5 kg OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade NGR 28 MAR 2021 Manchester (GBR)

PR 130.0 kg MAHMOUD Randa EGY 13 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

+86kg WR 160.0 kg ORJI Josephine NGR 14 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

PR 160.0 kg ORJI Josephine NGR 14 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Legend:

PR Paralympic Record WR World Record
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Bodyweight

Category
Type

Record

Result
Name

NPC

Code
Date Location

-49kg WR 183.5 kg LE Van Cong VIE 4 DEC 2017 Mexico City (MEX)

PR 183.0 kg LE Van Cong VIE 8 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

-54kg WR 205.0 kg OSMAN Sherif EGY 6 APR 2014 Dubai (UAE)

PR 200.0 kg EZURUIKE Roland NGR 9 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

-59kg WR 211.0 kg OSMAN Sherif EGY 9 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

PR 211.0 kg OSMAN Sherif EGY 9 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

-65kg WR 221.0 kg KEHINDE Paul NGR 19 FEB 2018 Dubai (UAE)

PR 220.0 kg KEHINDE Paul NGR 10 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

-72kg WR 230.0 kg GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau MAS 22 JUN 2021 Dubai (UAE)

PR 227.0 kg MOHSIN Rasool IRQ 11 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

-80kg WR 241.0 kg ROSTAMI Roohallah IRI 7 MAY 2021 Bangkok (THA)

PR 240.0 kg FARZIN Majid IRI 12 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

-88kg WR 240.0 kg KHATTAB Abdelkareem Mohmmad Ahmad JOR 21 JUN 2021 Dubai (UAE)

PR 225.0 kg Record Minimum Standard 1 JAN 2016

-97kg WR 243.0 kg ELDIB Mohamed EGY 18 FEB 2016 Dubai (UAE)

PR 237.0 kg ELDIB Mohamed EGY 13 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

-107kg WR 247.0 kg ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee MGL 18 JUL 2019 Nur-Sultan (KAZ)

PR 238.0 kg MAMALOS Pavlos GRE 14 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

+107kg WR 310.0 kg RAHMAN Siamand IRI 14 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

PR 310.0 kg RAHMAN Siamand IRI 14 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Legend:

PR Paralympic Record WR World Record
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NPC

#
Name Gender Date  of  Birth

Bodyweight

Category

ALG -  Algeria

1 GUERIOUA Samira F 13 MAR 1984 -45kg

2 BEYOUR Hadj Ahmed M 9 MAR 1983 -49kg

3 BETTIR Hocine M 2 AUG 1990 -65kg

AZE -  Azerbaijan

4 MAMMADOV Parvin M 16 FEB 1995 -49kg

5 BABAJANOV Nurlan M 11 APR 1992 -97kg

6 HUSEYNOV Elshan M 21 NOV 1977 -107kg

7 ASLANOV Shamo M 23 MAR 1983 +107kg

BRA -  Brazil

8 de LIMA Lara Aparecida F 25 APR 2003 -41kg

9 D'ANDREA Mariana F 12 FEB 1998 -73kg

10 MEDEIROS Tayana F 14 MAR 1993 -86kg

11 FRANCA JUNIOR Joao Maria M 20 OCT 1995 -49kg

12 CARRA Bruno M 20 JAN 1989 -54kg

13 BENTO de SOUZA Ailton M 7 MAR 1985 -80kg

14 da SILVA Evanio M 2 SEP 1984 -88kg

CHI -  Chile

15 CAMPOS Camila F 23 FEB 1995 -55kg

16 SERRANO Marion F 8 SEP 1999 -86kg

17 GARRIDO Juan Carlos M 4 MAR 1980 -59kg

18 CARINAO Jorge M 18 FEB 1991 -65kg

CHN -  People's Republic of China

19 GUO Lingling F 18 AUG 1989 -41kg

20 CUI Zhe F 1 DEC 1986 -45kg

21 HU Dandan F 10 MAR 1989 -50kg

22 XIAO Cuijuan F 19 APR 1986 -55kg

23 TAN Yujiao F 4 OCT 1990 -67kg

24 XU Lili F 1 FEB 1981 -73kg

25 ZHENG Feifei F 8 JUN 1996 -86kg

26 DENG Xuemei F 3 DEC 1991 +86kg

27 QI Yongkai M 8 NOV 1998 -59kg

28 LIU Lei M 16 NOV 1987 -65kg

29 HU Peng M 26 JAN 1989 -72kg

30 GU Xiaofei M 14 MAR 1989 -80kg

31 YE Jixiong M 25 MAY 1993 -88kg

32 YAN Panpan M 5 FEB 1990 -97kg

CIV -  Côte d'Ivoire

33 ANO Adou Herve M 30 MAY 1983 -65kg

CMR -  Cameroon

34 NGHAMSI FOTIE Mimozette F 20 DEC 1977 -45kg
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NPC

#
Name Gender Date  of  Birth

Bodyweight

Category

COL -  Colombia

35 POBLADOR GRANADOS Cristina F 23 MAR 1995 -41kg

36 PALOMEQUE PALACIOS Francisco Tulio M 19 OCT 1967 -80kg

37 TORRES Fabio M 7 MAY 1976 -97kg

38 CASTANEDA VELASQUEZ Jhon Freddy M 17 APR 1980 +107kg

CUB -  Cuba

39 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Leidy F 29 NOV 1983 -41kg

40 DRAKE VEGA Oniger Jesus M 24 MAY 1972 -88kg

CYP -  Cyprus

41 MARKOU Maria F 26 MAR 1993 -67kg

DOM -  Dominican Republic

42 ABUD CORONADO Jose Manuel M 26 OCT 1974 -65kg

EGY -  Egypt

43 AHMED Rehab F 2 MAR 1991 -50kg

44 ABDELAZIZ Gihan F 29 OCT 1974 -55kg

45 KORANY Fatma F 1 JUL 2000 -61kg

46 OMAR Fatma F 17 OCT 1973 -67kg

47 MAHMOUD Amal F 21 OCT 1978 -73kg

48 HASSAN Gehan F 13 JUN 1972 -79kg

49 ALI Amany F 2 MAR 1976 -86kg

50 MAHMOUD Randa F 20 AUG 1987 +86kg

51 ABDELMAJID Taha M 8 JUN 1987 -54kg

52 OSMAN Sherif M 15 SEP 1982 -59kg

53 ATTIA Mahmoud M 12 AUG 1981 -72kg

54 ELELFAT Mohamed M 25 JUN 1979 -80kg

55 ABDELHADY Hany M 19 MAY 1980 -88kg

56 AHMED Mohamed M 8 JAN 1982 -97kg

57 MOSAAD Amr M 22 APR 1992 +107kg

ESA -  El Salvador

58 ACEITUNO Herbert M 1 NOV 1985 -59kg

ESP -  Spain

59 ZABALA OLLERO Loida F 5 APR 1987 -50kg

60 ALCOBA MEMBRILLA Maria Montserrat F 23 JUN 1981 -79kg

FRA -  France

61 GHAZOUANI Souhad F 7 AUG 1982 -73kg

62 BOURLON Axel M 14 MAR 1991 -54kg

GBR -  Great Britain

63 NEWSON Zoe F 24 MAR 1992 -41kg

64 BROOME Olivia F 13 JUN 2001 -50kg

65 SUGDEN Louise F 20 JUL 1984 -86kg

66 JAWAD Ali M 12 JAN 1989 -59kg

67 YULE Micky M 24 DEC 1978 -72kg
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GEO -  Georgia

68 RAZM AZAR Ahmad M 2 MAR 1992 -80kg

69 JINTCHARADZE Akaki M 19 JUL 1987 -107kg

GHA -  Ghana

70 OKU Emmanuel Nii Tettey M 13 OCT 1990 -72kg

GRE -  Greece

71 BAKOCHRISTOS Dimitrios M 16 APR 1983 -54kg

72 KOULOUMOGLOU Paschalis M 3 NOV 1994 -59kg

73 MOYSIADIS Gkremislav M 26 SEP 1978 -80kg

74 DIMOU Konstantinos M 2 FEB 1981 +107kg

HUN -  Hungary

75 WATCHOU KOUOKAM Sedric Roussel M 19 FEB 1986 -88kg

INA -  Indonesia

76 WIDIASIH Ni Nengah F 12 DEC 1992 -41kg

IND -  India

77 KHATUN Sakina F 20 JUN 1989 -50kg

78 JAI DEEP M 30 DEC 1989 -65kg

IRI -  Islamic Republic of Iran

79 JAFARI ARANGEH Amir M 22 DEC 1985 -65kg

80 ROSTAMI Roohallah M 2 MAY 1989 -80kg

81 SOLHIPOURAVANJI Seyedhamed M 22 MAY 1989 -97kg

82 RAZI Saman M 24 MAR 1986 -107kg

83 POURMIRZAEI Mansour M 21 SEP 1980 +107kg

IRL -  Ireland

84 ARENDSE Britney F 17 DEC 1999 -73kg

IRQ -  Iraq

85 AL-MAJIDI Hanan F 17 DEC 1990 -86kg

86 ALI Huda F 3 MAR 1977 +86kg

87 AL-DARRAJI Ali M 11 OCT 1981 -54kg

88 MOHSIN Rasool M 17 NOV 1987 -72kg

89 NAISAN Abbas M 14 MAR 1983 -107kg

90 AL-AGEELI Faris M 20 MAY 1974 +107kg

ISR -  Israel

91 KATSMAN Polina F 7 OCT 1966 +86kg

ITA -  Italy

92 TELESCA Donato M 5 FEB 1999 -80kg
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JOR -  Jordan

93 ISSA Asma F 25 SEP 1991 -79kg

94 ALHAJAJ Tharwh Tayseer Hamdan F 1 JAN 1973 -86kg

95 QARADA Omar Sami Hamadeh M 1 MAR 1981 -49kg

96 TARBASH Mohammad M 9 JUN 1984 -65kg

97 KHATTAB Abdelkareem Mohmmad Ahmad M 4 AUG 1991 -88kg

98 ALJUNEIDI Mutaz Zakaria Daoud M 2 APR 1976 -97kg

99 ELSHEBLI Jamil M 9 APR 1979 +107kg

JPN -  Japan

100 SAKAMOTO Chika F 8 MAR 1982 -79kg

101 MIURA Hiroshi M 14 OCT 1964 -49kg

102 KOSE Tomohiro M 23 MAR 1993 -59kg

103 UJIRO Hajime M 28 JAN 1973 -72kg

KAZ -  Kazakhstan

104 SOLODUKHINA Alina F 1 JAN 1994 -45kg

105 ABDYKHALYKOVA Gulbanu F 15 SEP 1972 -50kg

106 KOISHIBAYEVA Raushan F 7 MAR 1966 -67kg

107 DEGTYAREV David M 12 JUN 1996 -54kg

108 KHAMAYEV Rakhmetzhan M 25 NOV 1986 -88kg

KEN -  Kenya

109 KARIUKI Hellen Wawira F 15 APR 1992 -41kg

KOR -  Republic of Korea

110 KIM Hyeong Hui F 21 OCT 1973 -67kg

111 LEE Youngsun F 16 OCT 1967 -86kg

112 LEE Hyunjung F 4 MAY 1986 +86kg

113 CHOI Keun Jin M 13 NOV 1976 -54kg

114 CHUN Keun Bae M 1 JAN 1978 +107kg

MAR -  Morocco

115 LEMTAKHEM Halima F 20 FEB 1983 -50kg

116 EL GARRAA Najat F 27 JUL 1982 -55kg

117 SOUBANE Sanae F 20 MAY 1978 -79kg

MAS -  Malaysia

118 GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau M 3 JUN 1999 -72kg

119 JONG Yee Khie M 19 NOV 1988 -107kg

MDA -  Republic of Moldova

120 MARINENKOVA Larisa F 7 MAR 1969 -73kg

121 RAIUL Denis M 12 JAN 1992 -97kg

MEX -  Mexico

122 HERNANDEZ GODINEZ Mayra Alejandra F 6 AUG 1990 -50kg

123 PEREZ Amalia F 10 JUL 1973 -61kg

124 BARCENAS Perla Patricia F 13 MAY 1971 +86kg

125 CASTILLO CASTILLO Jose de Jesus M 24 AUG 1984 -107kg
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MGL -  Mongolia

126 ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee M 24 AUG 1985 -107kg

NGR -  Nigeria

127 TIJANI Latifat F 8 NOV 1981 -45kg

128 EJIKE Lucy F 16 OCT 1977 -61kg

129 IBRAHIM Olaitan F 14 FEB 1986 -67kg

130 OKPALA Paulina F 28 MAR 1989 -73kg

131 OMOLAYO Bose F 1 FEB 1989 -79kg

132 OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade F 11 MAR 1985 -86kg

133 OBIJI Loveline F 11 SEP 1990 +86kg

134 ADESOKAN Yakubu M 16 JUL 1979 -49kg

135 DAUDA Ibrahim M 10 OCT 1983 -59kg

136 INNOCENT Nnamdi M 30 SEP 1980 -72kg

PAN -  Panama

137 DIMAS VASQUEZ Rey Melchor M 6 JAN 1986 -72kg

PER -  Peru

138 GARCIA TRELLES Niel Moises M 29 MAY 1973 -59kg

POL -  Poland

139 KOZDRYK Justyna F 4 MAR 1980 -45kg

140 PRZYWECKA-PUZIAK Paulina F 5 OCT 1991 -67kg

141 ZIEBA Marzena F 27 MAR 1990 +86kg

142 SZYMANSKI Slawomir M 19 MAR 1985 -49kg

143 TOMCZYK Mariusz M 10 MAY 1971 -59kg

144 LANZER Grzegorz M 27 APR 1986 -65kg

RPC -  RPC

145 BERIEVA Kheda F 28 FEB 1992 -73kg

146 MURATOVA Vera F 3 JUL 1980 -79kg

SGP -  Singapore

147 MOHAMAD YASLI Nur Aini F 5 MAR 1992 -45kg

SRB -  Serbia

148 MILENKOVIC Petar M 25 OCT 1984 -97kg

SYR -  Syrian Arab Republic

149 BADDOUR Noura F 13 NOV 1984 -41kg

150 ALHASAN Fatema F 10 OCT 1977 -61kg

THA -  Thailand

151 ANON Somkhoun F 14 OCT 1977 -61kg

152 KASANUN Narong M 4 JUL 1977 -65kg

153 MARASRI Thongsa M 30 JAN 1975 -72kg

TPE -  Chinese Taipei

154 LIN Ya-Hsuan F 11 AUG 1976 -61kg
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TUR -  Turkey

155 MURATLI Nazmiye F 13 JUN 1979 -45kg

156 DUMAN Besra F 10 JAN 2001 -55kg

157 CEYLAN BAYDAR Yasemin F 10 MAR 1987 -61kg

158 CAM Sibel F 4 JUL 1990 -73kg

159 KAYAPINAR Abdullah M 2 OCT 1992 -49kg

UAE -  United Arab Emirates

160 ALZEYOUDI Mozah F 18 OCT 1992 -55kg

161 KHALAF Mohammed Khamis M 23 FEB 1969 -88kg

UKR -  Ukraine

162 KOPIIKA Maryna F 12 JAN 1991 -41kg

163 SOLOVIOVA Lidiia F 21 JAN 1978 -50kg

164 SHEVCHUK Mariana F 22 MAY 1996 -55kg

165 TOPORKOVA Rayisa F 18 FEB 1986 -61kg

166 SHYROKOLAVA Tetyana F 11 AUG 1979 -67kg

167 OLIINYK Nataliia F 9 JUL 1981 -79kg

168 PANASIUK Kostiantyn M 6 JUN 1991 -54kg

169 BABYNETS Yurii M 17 JUL 1995 -80kg

USA -  United States of America

170 SCHROM Jacob M 22 MAR 1988 -107kg

UZB -  Uzbekistan

171 KUZIEVA Ruza F 12 MAR 1994 -61kg

172 UMIRZAKOV Farhod M 16 MAY 1996 -88kg

173 DAVLATOV Nuriddin M 19 FEB 1989 -107kg

VEN -  Venezuela

174 FUENTES MONASTERIO Clara Sarahy F 12 AUG 1997 -41kg

175 TERAN VELAZQUEZ Oriana del Carmen F 1 AUG 1998 -45kg

176 HERNANDEZ Wiunawis Nairobys F 19 AUG 1974 -55kg

VIE -  Vietnam

177 CHAU Hoang Tuyet Loan F 8 FEB 1975 -55kg

178 le van Cong M 20 JUN 1984 -49kg

Note:
All corrections until the qualifications are available in INFO.

Legend:

F Female M Male



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム
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パワーリフティング

Women's -41 kg
⼥⼦41kg級

REVISED
23 AUG 13:54

Entry List by Bodyweight Category
階級別エントリーリスト

As of MON 23 AUG 2021

REVISED
The draw procedure has been repeated due to technical problem.

PWLW41KG----00000-----------------_32C 2 Report Created MON 23 AUG 2021 13:54 Page 1/1

Lot
Number

Name
NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth

11 POBLADOR GRANADOS Cristina COL 23 MAR 1995

17 KOPIIKA Maryna UKR 12 JAN 1991

32 BADDOUR Noura SYR 13 NOV 1984

43 FUENTES MONASTERIO Clara Sarahy VEN 12 AUG 1997

73 GUO Lingling CHN 18 AUG 1989

78 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Leidy CUB 29 NOV 1983

105 WIDIASIH Ni Nengah INA 12 DEC 1992

122 KARIUKI Hellen Wawira KEN 15 APR 1992

169 NEWSON Zoe GBR 24 MAR 1992

177 de LIMA Lara Aparecida BRA 25 APR 2003

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 57kg

Legend:

MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -45 kg
⼥⼦45kg級

REVISED
23 AUG 13:54

Entry List by Bodyweight Category
階級別エントリーリスト

As of MON 23 AUG 2021

REVISED
The draw procedure has been repeated due to technical problem.

PWLW45KG----00000-----------------_32C 2 Report Created MON 23 AUG 2021 13:54 Page 1/1

Lot
Number

Name
NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth

19 SOLODUKHINA Alina KAZ 1 JAN 1994

27 CUI Zhe CHN 1 DEC 1986

80 GUERIOUA Samira ALG 13 MAR 1984

87 MOHAMAD YASLI Nur Aini SGP 5 MAR 1992

89 TIJANI Latifat NGR 8 NOV 1981

96 KOZDRYK Justyna POL 4 MAR 1980

107 TERAN VELAZQUEZ Oriana del Carmen VEN 1 AUG 1998

150 MURATLI Nazmiye TUR 13 JUN 1979

176 NGHAMSI FOTIE Mimozette CMR 20 DEC 1977

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 60kg

Legend:

MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -50 kg
⼥⼦50kg級

REVISED
23 AUG 13:54

Entry List by Bodyweight Category
階級別エントリーリスト

As of MON 23 AUG 2021

REVISED
The draw procedure has been repeated due to technical problem.

PWLW50KG----00000-----------------_32C 2 Report Created MON 23 AUG 2021 13:54 Page 1/1

Lot
Number

Name
NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth

5 HU Dandan CHN 10 MAR 1989

18 AHMED Rehab EGY 2 MAR 1991

26 BROOME Olivia GBR 13 JUN 2001

33 HERNANDEZ GODINEZ Mayra Alejandra MEX 6 AUG 1990

77 KHATUN Sakina IND 20 JUN 1989

81 LEMTAKHEM Halima MAR 20 FEB 1983

148 SOLOVIOVA Lidiia UKR 21 JAN 1978

149 ZABALA OLLERO Loida ESP 5 APR 1987

152 ABDYKHALYKOVA Gulbanu KAZ 15 SEP 1972

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 62kg

Legend:

MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -55 kg
⼥⼦55kg級

REVISED
23 AUG 13:54

Entry List by Bodyweight Category
階級別エントリーリスト

As of MON 23 AUG 2021

REVISED
The draw procedure has been repeated due to technical problem.

PWLW55KG----00000-----------------_32C 2 Report Created MON 23 AUG 2021 13:54 Page 1/1

Lot
Number

Name
NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth

51 EL GARRAA Najat MAR 27 JUL 1982

61 ALZEYOUDI Mozah UAE 18 OCT 1992

79 CHAU Hoang Tuyet Loan VIE 8 FEB 1975

120 CAMPOS Camila CHI 23 FEB 1995

121 DUMAN Besra TUR 10 JAN 2001

130 ABDELAZIZ Gihan EGY 29 OCT 1974

136 HERNANDEZ Wiunawis Nairobys VEN 19 AUG 1974

139 SHEVCHUK Mariana UKR 22 MAY 1996

155 XIAO Cuijuan CHN 19 APR 1986

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 65kg

Legend:

MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -61 kg
⼥⼦61kg級

REVISED
23 AUG 13:54

Entry List by Bodyweight Category
階級別エントリーリスト

As of MON 23 AUG 2021

REVISED
The draw procedure has been repeated due to technical problem.

PWLW61KG----00000-----------------_32C 2 Report Created MON 23 AUG 2021 13:54 Page 1/1

Lot
Number

Name
NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth

8 CEYLAN BAYDAR Yasemin TUR 10 MAR 1987

24 KUZIEVA Ruza UZB 12 MAR 1994

63 LIN Ya-Hsuan TPE 11 AUG 1976

65 ANON Somkhoun THA 14 OCT 1977

91 EJIKE Lucy NGR 16 OCT 1977

103 TOPORKOVA Rayisa UKR 18 FEB 1986

113 PEREZ Amalia MEX 10 JUL 1973

141 KORANY Fatma EGY 1 JUL 2000

147 ALHASAN Fatema SYR 10 OCT 1977

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 67kg

Legend:

MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -67 kg
⼥⼦67kg級

REVISED
23 AUG 13:54

Entry List by Bodyweight Category
階級別エントリーリスト

As of MON 23 AUG 2021

REVISED
The draw procedure has been repeated due to technical problem.

PWLW67KG----00000-----------------_32C 2 Report Created MON 23 AUG 2021 13:54 Page 1/1

Lot
Number

Name
NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth

54 KIM Hyeong Hui KOR 21 OCT 1973

60 MARKOU Maria CYP 26 MAR 1993

68 KOISHIBAYEVA Raushan KAZ 7 MAR 1966

112 IBRAHIM Olaitan NGR 14 FEB 1986

118 PRZYWECKA-PUZIAK Paulina POL 5 OCT 1991

123 SHYROKOLAVA Tetyana UKR 11 AUG 1979

157 TAN Yujiao CHN 4 OCT 1990

172 OMAR Fatma EGY 17 OCT 1973

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 70kg

Legend:

MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -73 kg
⼥⼦73kg級

REVISED
23 AUG 13:54

Entry List by Bodyweight Category
階級別エントリーリスト

As of MON 23 AUG 2021

REVISED
The draw procedure has been repeated due to technical problem.

PWLW73KG----00000-----------------_32C 2 Report Created MON 23 AUG 2021 13:54 Page 1/1

Lot
Number

Name
NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth

52 ARENDSE Britney IRL 17 DEC 1999

59 XU Lili CHN 1 FEB 1981

62 GHAZOUANI Souhad FRA 7 AUG 1982

82 CAM Sibel TUR 4 JUL 1990

115 BERIEVA Kheda RPC 28 FEB 1992

135 OKPALA Paulina NGR 28 MAR 1989

151 MARINENKOVA Larisa MDA 7 MAR 1969

156 D'ANDREA Mariana BRA 12 FEB 1998

170 MAHMOUD Amal EGY 21 OCT 1978

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 72kg

Legend:

MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -79 kg
⼥⼦79kg級

REVISED
23 AUG 13:55

Entry List by Bodyweight Category
階級別エントリーリスト

As of MON 23 AUG 2021

REVISED
The draw procedure has been repeated due to technical problem.

PWLW79KG----00000-----------------_32C 2 Report Created MON 23 AUG 2021 13:55 Page 1/1

Lot
Number

Name
NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth

30 MURATOVA Vera RPC 3 JUL 1980

36 SOUBANE Sanae MAR 20 MAY 1978

47 SAKAMOTO Chika JPN 8 MAR 1982

53 OMOLAYO Bose NGR 1 FEB 1989

56 HASSAN Gehan EGY 13 JUN 1972

126 ALCOBA MEMBRILLA Maria Montserrat ESP 23 JUN 1981

144 ISSA Asma JOR 25 SEP 1991

166 OLIINYK Nataliia UKR 9 JUL 1981

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 77kg

Legend:

MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -86 kg
⼥⼦86kg級

REVISED
23 AUG 13:55

Entry List by Bodyweight Category
階級別エントリーリスト

As of MON 23 AUG 2021

REVISED
The draw procedure has been repeated due to technical problem.

PWLW86KG----00000-----------------_32C 2 Report Created MON 23 AUG 2021 13:55 Page 1/1

Lot
Number

Name
NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth

4 ALI Amany EGY 2 MAR 1976

14 SUGDEN Louise GBR 20 JUL 1984

15 MEDEIROS Tayana BRA 14 MAR 1993

28 ALHAJAJ Tharwh Tayseer Hamdan JOR 1 JAN 1973

46 LEE Youngsun KOR 16 OCT 1967

48 OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade NGR 11 MAR 1985

50 AL-MAJIDI Hanan IRQ 17 DEC 1990

128 SERRANO Marion CHI 8 SEP 1999

173 ZHENG Feifei CHN 8 JUN 1996

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 82kg

Legend:

MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's +86 kg
⼥⼦86kg超級

REVISED
23 AUG 13:55

Entry List by Bodyweight Category
階級別エントリーリスト

As of MON 23 AUG 2021

REVISED
The draw procedure has been repeated due to technical problem.

PWLWO86KG---00000-----------------_32C 2 Report Created MON 23 AUG 2021 13:55 Page 1/1

Lot
Number

Name
NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth

2 ALI Huda IRQ 3 MAR 1977

6 BARCENAS Perla Patricia MEX 13 MAY 1971

29 MAHMOUD Randa EGY 20 AUG 1987

74 OBIJI Loveline NGR 11 SEP 1990

86 LEE Hyunjung KOR 4 MAY 1986

92 ZIEBA Marzena POL 27 MAR 1990

111 DENG Xuemei CHN 3 DEC 1991

116 KATSMAN Polina ISR 7 OCT 1966

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 87kg

Legend:

MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -107 kg
男⼦107kg級

REVISED
23 AUG 13:53

Entry List by Bodyweight Category
階級別エントリーリスト

As of MON 23 AUG 2021

REVISED
The draw procedure has been repeated due to technical problem.

PWLM107KG---00000-----------------_32C 2 Report Created MON 23 AUG 2021 13:53 Page 1/1

Lot
Number

Name
NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth

9 CASTILLO CASTILLO Jose de Jesus MEX 24 AUG 1984

37 HUSEYNOV Elshan AZE 21 NOV 1977

38 RAZI Saman IRI 24 MAR 1986

93 ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee MGL 24 AUG 1985

94 DAVLATOV Nuriddin UZB 19 FEB 1989

97 JONG Yee Khie MAS 19 NOV 1988

131 SCHROM Jacob USA 22 MAR 1988

163 JINTCHARADZE Akaki GEO 19 JUL 1987

178 NAISAN Abbas IRQ 14 MAR 1983

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 172kg

Legend:

MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -49 kg
男⼦49kg級

REVISED
23 AUG 13:53

Entry List by Bodyweight Category
階級別エントリーリスト

As of MON 23 AUG 2021

REVISED
The draw procedure has been repeated due to technical problem.

PWLM49KG----00000-----------------_32C 2 Report Created MON 23 AUG 2021 13:53 Page 1/1

Lot
Number

Name
NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth

34 KAYAPINAR Abdullah TUR 2 OCT 1992

35 ADESOKAN Yakubu NGR 16 JUL 1979

90 BEYOUR Hadj Ahmed ALG 9 MAR 1983

101 FRANCA JUNIOR Joao Maria BRA 20 OCT 1995

127 MAMMADOV Parvin AZE 16 FEB 1995

129 MIURA Hiroshi JPN 14 OCT 1964

138 le van Cong VIE 20 JUN 1984

143 QARADA Omar Sami Hamadeh JOR 1 MAR 1981

154 SZYMANSKI Slawomir POL 19 MAR 1985

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 105kg

Legend:

MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -54 kg
男⼦54kg級

REVISED
23 AUG 13:53

Entry List by Bodyweight Category
階級別エントリーリスト

As of MON 23 AUG 2021

REVISED
The draw procedure has been repeated due to technical problem.

PWLM54KG----00000-----------------_32C 2 Report Created MON 23 AUG 2021 13:53 Page 1/1

Lot
Number

Name
NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth

10 ABDELMAJID Taha EGY 8 JUN 1987

45 AL-DARRAJI Ali IRQ 11 OCT 1981

55 DEGTYAREV David KAZ 12 JUN 1996

67 PANASIUK Kostiantyn UKR 6 JUN 1991

75 CHOI Keun Jin KOR 13 NOV 1976

99 BAKOCHRISTOS Dimitrios GRE 16 APR 1983

110 CARRA Bruno BRA 20 JAN 1989

168 BOURLON Axel FRA 14 MAR 1991

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 115kg

Legend:

MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -59 kg
男⼦59kg級

REVISED
23 AUG 13:53

Entry List by Bodyweight Category
階級別エントリーリスト

As of MON 23 AUG 2021

REVISED
The draw procedure has been repeated due to technical problem.

PWLM59KG----00000-----------------_32C 2 Report Created MON 23 AUG 2021 13:53 Page 1/1

Lot
Number

Name
NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth

13 KOSE Tomohiro JPN 23 MAR 1993

23 DAUDA Ibrahim NGR 10 OCT 1983

57 JAWAD Ali GBR 12 JAN 1989

100 ACEITUNO Herbert ESA 1 NOV 1985

133 GARCIA TRELLES Niel Moises PER 29 MAY 1973

142 TOMCZYK Mariusz POL 10 MAY 1971

145 OSMAN Sherif EGY 15 SEP 1982

160 KOULOUMOGLOU Paschalis GRE 3 NOV 1994

164 QI Yongkai CHN 8 NOV 1998

171 GARRIDO Juan Carlos CHI 4 MAR 1980

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 125kg

Legend:

MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -65 kg
男⼦65kg級

REVISED
23 AUG 13:53

Entry List by Bodyweight Category
階級別エントリーリスト

As of MON 23 AUG 2021

REVISED
The draw procedure has been repeated due to technical problem.

PWLM65KG----00000-----------------_32C 2 Report Created MON 23 AUG 2021 13:53 Page 1/1

Lot
Number

Name
NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth

1 ANO Adou Herve CIV 30 MAY 1983

22 KASANUN Narong THA 4 JUL 1977

31 TARBASH Mohammad JOR 9 JUN 1984

109 LANZER Grzegorz POL 27 APR 1986

114 JAFARI ARANGEH Amir IRI 22 DEC 1985

117 ABUD CORONADO Jose Manuel DOM 26 OCT 1974

124 JAI DEEP IND 30 DEC 1989

140 LIU Lei CHN 16 NOV 1987

153 CARINAO Jorge CHI 18 FEB 1991

161 BETTIR Hocine ALG 2 AUG 1990

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 135kg

Legend:

MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -72 kg
男⼦72kg級

REVISED
23 AUG 13:54

Entry List by Bodyweight Category
階級別エントリーリスト

As of MON 23 AUG 2021

REVISED
The draw procedure has been repeated due to technical problem.

PWLM72KG----00000-----------------_32C 2 Report Created MON 23 AUG 2021 13:54 Page 1/1

Lot
Number

Name
NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth

21 OKU Emmanuel Nii Tettey GHA 13 OCT 1990

39 UJIRO Hajime JPN 28 JAN 1973

42 DIMAS VASQUEZ Rey Melchor PAN 6 JAN 1986

49 ATTIA Mahmoud EGY 12 AUG 1981

58 MOHSIN Rasool IRQ 17 NOV 1987

88 GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau MAS 3 JUN 1999

102 YULE Micky GBR 24 DEC 1978

106 HU Peng CHN 26 JAN 1989

119 INNOCENT Nnamdi NGR 30 SEP 1980

134 MARASRI Thongsa THA 30 JAN 1975

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 142kg

Legend:

MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -80 kg
男⼦80kg級

REVISED
23 AUG 13:54

Entry List by Bodyweight Category
階級別エントリーリスト

As of MON 23 AUG 2021

REVISED
The draw procedure has been repeated due to technical problem.

PWLM80KG----00000-----------------_32C 2 Report Created MON 23 AUG 2021 13:54 Page 1/1

Lot
Number

Name
NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth

40 ELELFAT Mohamed EGY 25 JUN 1979

44 MOYSIADIS Gkremislav GRE 26 SEP 1978

69 GU Xiaofei CHN 14 MAR 1989

70 ROSTAMI Roohallah IRI 2 MAY 1989

71 BABYNETS Yurii UKR 17 JUL 1995

84 PALOMEQUE PALACIOS Francisco Tulio COL 19 OCT 1967

146 RAZM AZAR Ahmad GEO 2 MAR 1992

159 TELESCA Donato ITA 5 FEB 1999

167 BENTO de SOUZA Ailton BRA 7 MAR 1985

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 150kg

Legend:

MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -88 kg
男⼦88kg級

REVISED
23 AUG 13:54

Entry List by Bodyweight Category
階級別エントリーリスト

As of MON 23 AUG 2021

REVISED
The draw procedure has been repeated due to technical problem.

PWLM88KG----00000-----------------_32C 2 Report Created MON 23 AUG 2021 13:54 Page 1/1

Lot
Number

Name
NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth

12 KHATTAB Abdelkareem Mohmmad Ahmad JOR 4 AUG 1991

16 DRAKE VEGA Oniger Jesus CUB 24 MAY 1972

41 ABDELHADY Hany EGY 19 MAY 1980

72 YE Jixiong CHN 25 MAY 1993

85 da SILVA Evanio BRA 2 SEP 1984

95 UMIRZAKOV Farhod UZB 16 MAY 1996

108 WATCHOU KOUOKAM Sedric Roussel HUN 19 FEB 1986

158 KHALAF Mohammed Khamis UAE 23 FEB 1969

165 KHAMAYEV Rakhmetzhan KAZ 25 NOV 1986

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 157kg

Legend:

MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -97 kg
男⼦97kg級

REVISED
23 AUG 13:54

Entry List by Bodyweight Category
階級別エントリーリスト

As of MON 23 AUG 2021

REVISED
The draw procedure has been repeated due to technical problem.

PWLM97KG----00000-----------------_32C 2 Report Created MON 23 AUG 2021 13:54 Page 1/1

Lot
Number

Name
NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth

7 MILENKOVIC Petar SRB 25 OCT 1984

25 ALJUNEIDI Mutaz Zakaria Daoud JOR 2 APR 1976

64 AHMED Mohamed EGY 8 JAN 1982

66 YAN Panpan CHN 5 FEB 1990

76 RAIUL Denis MDA 12 JAN 1992

83 TORRES Fabio COL 7 MAY 1976

98 BABAJANOV Nurlan AZE 11 APR 1992

174 SOLHIPOURAVANJI Seyedhamed IRI 22 MAY 1989

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 165kg

Legend:

MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's +107 kg
男⼦107kg超級

REVISED
23 AUG 13:54

Entry List by Bodyweight Category
階級別エントリーリスト

As of MON 23 AUG 2021

REVISED
The draw procedure has been repeated due to technical problem.

PWLMO107KG--00000-----------------_32C 2 Report Created MON 23 AUG 2021 13:54 Page 1/1

Lot
Number

Name
NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth

3 CHUN Keun Bae KOR 1 JAN 1978

20 MOSAAD Amr EGY 22 APR 1992

104 AL-AGEELI Faris IRQ 20 MAY 1974

125 POURMIRZAEI Mansour IRI 21 SEP 1980

132 ELSHEBLI Jamil JOR 9 APR 1979

137 ASLANOV Shamo AZE 23 MAR 1983

162 CASTANEDA VELASQUEZ Jhon Freddy COL 17 APR 1980

175 DIMOU Konstantinos GRE 2 FEB 1981

MQS for this Bodyweight Category: 180kg

Legend:

MQS Minimum Qualification Standard



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

THU 26 AUG 2021

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -41 kg
⼥⼦41kg級

Final Results
最終結果

PWLW41KG----00000-----------------_73 1 Report Created THU 26 AUG 2021 14:08 Page 1/1

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

73 GUO Lingling 16835 CHN 18 AUG 1989 40.13 105 108 108 109 108 1

105 WIDIASIH Ni Nengah 9644 INA 12 DEC 1992 39.53 96 98 98 98 2

43 FUENTES MONASTERIO Clara Sarahy 32324 VEN 12 AUG 1997 40.37 97 97 99 97 3

169 NEWSON Zoe 9341 GBR 24 MAR 1992 40.70 94 97 97 94 4

122 KARIUKI Hellen Wawira 29141 KEN 15 APR 1992 40.37 90 93 95 93 5

11 POBLADOR GRANADOS Cristina 40548 COL 23 MAR 1995 39.31 92 92 96 92 6

177 de LIMA Lara Aparecida 36510 BRA 25 APR 2003 39.11 88 92 96 88 7

32 BADDOUR Noura 11461 SYR 13 NOV 1984 39.65 82 86 86 82 8

17 KOPIIKA Maryna 9359 UKR 12 JAN 1991 40.17 88 90 90 -

78 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Leidy 27419 CUB 29 NOV 1983 40.76 92 92 93 -

Records:

109kg GUO Lingling CHN WR, PR

Legend:

185 Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight. Lot No. Lot Number

PR Paralympic Record WR World Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

THU 26 AUG 2021
Start Time 13:00

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -41 kg
⼥⼦41kg級

Start List
スタートリスト

PWLW41KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51 1 Report Created THU 26 AUG 2021 12:08 Page 1/1

WR 107.00 kg GUO Lingling CHN 19 JUN 2021 Dubai (UAE)

PR 104.00 kg MURATLI Nazmiye TUR 8 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight

Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

32 BADDOUR Noura 11461 SYR 13 NOV 1984 39.65 8 82

17 KOPIIKA Maryna 9359 UKR 12 JAN 1991 40.17 8 88

177 de LIMA Lara Aparecida 36510 BRA 25 APR 2003 39.11 13 88

78 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Leidy 27419 CUB 29 NOV 1983 40.76 10 90

122 KARIUKI Hellen Wawira 29141 KEN 15 APR 1992 40.37 10 90

169 NEWSON Zoe 9341 GBR 24 MAR 1992 40.70 4 92

11 POBLADOR GRANADOS Cristina 40548 COL 23 MAR 1995 39.31 3 93

105 WIDIASIH Ni Nengah 9644 INA 12 DEC 1992 39.53 9 96

43 FUENTES MONASTERIO Clara Sarahy 32324 VEN 12 AUG 1997 40.37 9 97

73 GUO Lingling 16835 CHN 18 AUG 1989 40.13 5 103

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : AL-ZUBI Azzam (JOR)

LEFT SIDE REFEREE : YOSHIDA Hisako (JPN)

RIGHT SIDE REFEREE : MILEA Maria (ROU)

Legend:

Lot No. Lot Number PR Paralympic Record WR World Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

THU 26 AUG 2021

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -45 kg
⼥⼦45kg級

Final Results
最終結果

PWLW45KG----00000-----------------_73 1 Report Created THU 26 AUG 2021 17:28 Page 1/1

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

89 TIJANI Latifat 28597 NGR 8 NOV 1981 43.19 105 105 107 117 107 1

27 CUI Zhe 9393 CHN 1 DEC 1986 41.29 95 100 102 102 2

96 KOZDRYK Justyna 9525 POL 4 MAR 1980 43.22 93 95 101 101 3

80 GUERIOUA Samira 11440 ALG 13 MAR 1984 41.75 82 82 90 90 4

19 SOLODUKHINA Alina 39661 KAZ 1 JAN 1994 43.29 80 80 83 83 5

87 MOHAMAD YASLI Nur Aini 35918 SGP 5 MAR 1992 44.08 77 77 82 77 6

107 TERAN VELAZQUEZ Oriana del Carmen 32325 VEN 1 AUG 1998 42.80 73 75 75 73 7

176 NGHAMSI FOTIE Mimozette 17736 CMR 20 DEC 1977 44.49 90 90 90 -

150 MURATLI Nazmiye 29459 TUR 13 JUN 1979 43.63 - - - DNF

Legend:

185 Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight. DNF Did Not Finish

Lot No. Lot Number



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

THU 26 AUG 2021
Start Time 16:30

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -45 kg
⼥⼦45kg級

Start List
スタートリスト

PWLW45KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51 1 Report Created THU 26 AUG 2021 15:21 Page 1/1

WR 118.00 kg GUO Lingling CHN 13 JUL 2019 Nur-Sultan (KAZ)

PR 108.00 kg HU Dandan CHN 9 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight

Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

107 TERAN VELAZQUEZ Oriana del Carmen 32325 VEN 1 AUG 1998 42.80 4 73

87 MOHAMAD YASLI Nur Aini 35918 SGP 5 MAR 1992 44.08 4 77

19 SOLODUKHINA Alina 39661 KAZ 1 JAN 1994 43.29 1 80

80 GUERIOUA Samira 11440 ALG 13 MAR 1984 41.75 12 82

150 MURATLI Nazmiye 29459 TUR 13 JUN 1979 43.63 8 90

176 NGHAMSI FOTIE Mimozette 17736 CMR 20 DEC 1977 44.49 12 90

27 CUI Zhe 9393 CHN 1 DEC 1986 41.29 6 95

96 KOZDRYK Justyna 9525 POL 4 MAR 1980 43.22 3 97

89 TIJANI Latifat 28597 NGR 8 NOV 1981 43.19 11 110

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : ORTIZ CARDENAS Jenny (COL)

LEFT SIDE REFEREE : ELSHERBENY Mahmoud (EGY)

RIGHT SIDE REFEREE : CAPLA Martin (SVK)

Legend:

Lot No. Lot Number PR Paralympic Record WR World Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

FRI 27 AUG 2021

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -50 kg
⼥⼦50kg級

Final Results
最終結果

PWLW50KG----00000-----------------_73 1 Report Created FRI 27 AUG 2021 13:59 Page 1/1

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

5 HU Dandan 16844 CHN 10 MAR 1989 49.27 105 112 120 120 1

18 AHMED Rehab 19279 EGY 2 MAR 1991 49.87 117 120 121 120 2

26 BROOME Olivia 34378 GBR 13 JUN 2001 49.53 106 107 109 107 3

148 SOLOVIOVA Lidiia 9356 UKR 21 JAN 1978 48.49 104 106 108 106 4

77 KHATUN Sakina 15584 IND 20 JUN 1989 47.01 90 93 93 93 5

149 ZABALA OLLERO Loida 9501 ESP 5 APR 1987 49.25 93 97 97 93 6

152 ABDYKHALYKOVA Gulbanu 9729 KAZ 15 SEP 1972 49.70 70 76 80 76 7

81 LEMTAKHEM Halima 30176 MAR 20 FEB 1983 48.68 75 80 80 75 8

33 HERNANDEZ GODINEZ Mayra Alejandra 27315 MEX 6 AUG 1990 48.37 82 82 85 -

Records:

120kg AHMED Rehab EGY PR

Legend:

185 Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight. Lot No. Lot Number

PR Paralympic Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

FRI 27 AUG 2021
Start Time 13:00

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -50 kg
⼥⼦50kg級

Start List
スタートリスト

PWLW50KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51 1 Report Created FRI 27 AUG 2021 11:54 Page 1/1

WR 131.00 kg OYEMA Esther NGR 10 APR 2018 Gold Coast (AUS)

PR 107.00 kg SOLOVIOVA Lidiia UKR 10 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight

Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

152 ABDYKHALYKOVA Gulbanu 9729 KAZ 15 SEP 1972 49.70 11 70

81 LEMTAKHEM Halima 30176 MAR 20 FEB 1983 48.68 10 75

33 HERNANDEZ GODINEZ Mayra Alejandra 27315 MEX 6 AUG 1990 48.37 10 82

77 KHATUN Sakina 15584 IND 20 JUN 1989 47.01 11 90

149 ZABALA OLLERO Loida 9501 ESP 5 APR 1987 49.25 11 93

26 BROOME Olivia 34378 GBR 13 JUN 2001 49.53 4 103

5 HU Dandan 16844 CHN 10 MAR 1989 49.27 7 105

148 SOLOVIOVA Lidiia 9356 UKR 21 JAN 1978 48.49 2 107

18 AHMED Rehab 19279 EGY 2 MAR 1991 49.87 10 122

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : CAPLA Martin (SVK)

LEFT SIDE REFEREE : ARAKA Iliana (GRE)

RIGHT SIDE REFEREE : CORREA LEITE Luis Gustavo (BRA)

Legend:

Lot No. Lot Number PR Paralympic Record WR World Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

FRI 27 AUG 2021

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -55 kg
⼥⼦55kg級

Final Results
最終結果

PWLW55KG----00000-----------------_73 1 Report Created FRI 27 AUG 2021 17:30 Page 1/1

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

139 SHEVCHUK Mariana 29065 UKR 22 MAY 1996 53.44 125 128 133 125 1

155 XIAO Cuijuan 9588 CHN 19 APR 1986 54.00 118 124 126 124 2

121 DUMAN Besra 29460 TUR 10 JAN 2001 54.84 117 124 126 124 3

120 CAMPOS Camila 22395 CHI 23 FEB 1995 54.57 111 115 117 115 4

51 EL GARRAA Najat 2039 MAR 27 JUL 1982 54.04 108 108 111 111 5

79 CHAU Hoang Tuyet Loan 9410 VIE 8 FEB 1975 53.19 95 97 103 103 6

130 ABDELAZIZ Gihan 9432 EGY 29 OCT 1974 53.54 96 100 100 100 7

136 HERNANDEZ Wiunawis Nairobys 12669 VEN 19 AUG 1974 53.66 93 96 97 97 8

61 ALZEYOUDI Mozah 22634 UAE 18 OCT 1992 52.72 76 80 84 80 9

Legend:

185 Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight. Lot No. Lot Number



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

FRI 27 AUG 2021
Start Time 16:30

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -55 kg
⼥⼦55kg級

Start List
スタートリスト

PWLW55KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51 1 Report Created FRI 27 AUG 2021 15:31 Page 1/1

WR 133.00 kg SHEVCHUK Mariana UKR 20 MAY 2021 Tbilisi (GEO)

PR 130.00 kg PEREZ VAZQUEZ Amalia MEX 10 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight

Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

61 ALZEYOUDI Mozah 22634 UAE 18 OCT 1992 52.72 5 76

136 HERNANDEZ Wiunawis Nairobys 12669 VEN 19 AUG 1974 53.66 9 93

79 CHAU Hoang Tuyet Loan 9410 VIE 8 FEB 1975 53.19 8 95

130 ABDELAZIZ Gihan 9432 EGY 29 OCT 1974 53.54 10 100

51 EL GARRAA Najat 2039 MAR 27 JUL 1982 54.04 8 108

120 CAMPOS Camila 22395 CHI 23 FEB 1995 54.57 14 111

121 DUMAN Besra 29460 TUR 10 JAN 2001 54.84 4 115

155 XIAO Cuijuan 9588 CHN 19 APR 1986 54.00 7 118

139 SHEVCHUK Mariana 29065 UKR 22 MAY 1996 53.44 5 120

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : BRUNACCI Conrado (BRA)

LEFT SIDE REFEREE : ANAN Nor Mohd Riduan (MAS)

RIGHT SIDE REFEREE : PARUKH Olesya (RUS)

Legend:

Lot No. Lot Number PR Paralympic Record WR World Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

SAT 28 AUG 2021

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -61 kg
⼥⼦61kg級

Final Results
最終結果

PWLW61KG----00000-----------------_73 1 Report Created SAT 28 AUG 2021 14:02 Page 1/1

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

113 PEREZ Amalia 9470 MEX 10 JUL 1973 58.86 125 126 131 131 1

24 KUZIEVA Ruza 19585 UZB 12 MAR 1994 58.35 126 126 130 130 2

91 EJIKE Lucy 13887 NGR 16 OCT 1977 60.24 130 135 135 130 3

141 KORANY Fatma 27162 EGY 1 JUL 2000 59.42 116 119 127 127 4

103 TOPORKOVA Rayisa 9351 UKR 18 FEB 1986 59.05 110 116 119 110 5

147 ALHASAN Fatema 9725 SYR 10 OCT 1977 60.57 92 96 97 97 6

63 LIN Ya-Hsuan 9362 TPE 11 AUG 1976 60.05 73 78 81 78 7

8 CEYLAN BAYDAR Yasemin 22795 TUR 10 MAR 1987 60.84 112 112 120 -

65 ANON Somkhoun 9602 THA 14 OCT 1977 57.28 85 87 90 -

Legend:

185 Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight. Lot No. Lot Number



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

SAT 28 AUG 2021
Start Time 13:00

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -61 kg
⼥⼦61kg級

Start List
スタートリスト

PWLW61KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51 1 Report Created SAT 28 AUG 2021 12:03 Page 1/1

WR 142.00 kg EJIKE Lucy NGR 11 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

PR 142.00 kg EJIKE Lucy NGR 11 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight

Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

63 LIN Ya-Hsuan 9362 TPE 11 AUG 1976 60.05 12 73

65 ANON Somkhoun 9602 THA 14 OCT 1977 57.28 9 85

147 ALHASAN Fatema 9725 SYR 10 OCT 1977 60.57 10 95

103 TOPORKOVA Rayisa 9351 UKR 18 FEB 1986 59.05 7 108

8 CEYLAN BAYDAR Yasemin 22795 TUR 10 MAR 1987 60.84 10 110

24 KUZIEVA Ruza 19585 UZB 12 MAR 1994 58.35 11 115

141 KORANY Fatma 27162 EGY 1 JUL 2000 59.42 11 120

113 PEREZ Amalia 9470 MEX 10 JUL 1973 58.86 10 125

91 EJIKE Lucy 13887 NGR 16 OCT 1977 60.24 11 130

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : YOSHIDA Hisako (JPN)

LEFT SIDE REFEREE : ANAN Nor Mohd Riduan (MAS)

RIGHT SIDE REFEREE : PARUKH Olesya (RUS)

Legend:

Lot No. Lot Number PR Paralympic Record WR World Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

SAT 28 AUG 2021

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -67 kg
⼥⼦67kg級

Final Results
最終結果

PWLW67KG----00000-----------------_73 1 Report Created SAT 28 AUG 2021 17:23 Page 1/1

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

157 TAN Yujiao 9590 CHN 4 OCT 1990 66.64 125 128 133 141 133 1

172 OMAR Fatma 9427 EGY 17 OCT 1973 65.51 116 120 128 120 2

112 IBRAHIM Olaitan 34607 NGR 14 FEB 1986 64.57 115 119 127 119 3

68 KOISHIBAYEVA Raushan 21519 KAZ 7 MAR 1966 65.81 106 112 112 112 4

54 KIM Hyeong Hui 9664 KOR 21 OCT 1973 65.54 105 111 113 111 5

123 SHYROKOLAVA Tetyana 9358 UKR 11 AUG 1979 62.60 105 109 111 105 6

60 MARKOU Maria 31233 CYP 26 MAR 1993 65.22 93 94 99 99 7

118 PRZYWECKA-PUZIAK Paulina 9517 POL 5 OCT 1991 65.37 92 94 98 98 8

Legend:

185 Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight. Lot No. Lot Number



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

SAT 28 AUG 2021
Start Time 16:30

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -67 kg
⼥⼦67kg級

Start List
スタートリスト

PWLW67KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51 1 Report Created SAT 28 AUG 2021 15:23 Page 1/1

WR 140.50 kg TAN Yujiao CHN 9 OCT 2018 Jakarta (INA)

PR 138.50 kg TAN Yujiao CHN 11 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight

Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

60 MARKOU Maria 31233 CYP 26 MAR 1993 65.22 11 95

118 PRZYWECKA-PUZIAK Paulina 9517 POL 5 OCT 1991 65.37 12 95

112 IBRAHIM Olaitan 34607 NGR 14 FEB 1986 64.57 12 100

123 SHYROKOLAVA Tetyana 9358 UKR 11 AUG 1979 62.60 9 103

54 KIM Hyeong Hui 9664 KOR 21 OCT 1973 65.54 12 105

68 KOISHIBAYEVA Raushan 21519 KAZ 7 MAR 1966 65.81 11 105

157 TAN Yujiao 9590 CHN 4 OCT 1990 66.64 9 120

172 OMAR Fatma 9427 EGY 17 OCT 1973 65.51 9 120

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : ORTIZ CARDENAS Jenny (COL)

LEFT SIDE REFEREE : ALHAMMADI Ahmed (UAE)

RIGHT SIDE REFEREE : CAPLA Martin (SVK)

Legend:

Lot No. Lot Number PR Paralympic Record WR World Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

SUN 29 AUG 2021

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -73 kg
⼥⼦73kg級

Final Results
最終結果

PWLW73KG----00000-----------------_73 1 Report Created SUN 29 AUG 2021 13:53 Page 1/1

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

156 D'ANDREA Mariana 26783 BRA 12 FEB 1998 69.70 130 133 137 137 1

59 XU Lili 11677 CHN 1 FEB 1981 70.92 133 134 138 134 2

62 GHAZOUANI Souhad 8423 FRA 7 AUG 1982 72.17 122 126 132 132 3

170 MAHMOUD Amal 12594 EGY 21 OCT 1978 72.04 125 127 131 131 4

115 BERIEVA Kheda 16353 RPC 28 FEB 1992 72.22 122 127 130 127 5

135 OKPALA Paulina 36381 NGR 28 MAR 1989 71.35 119 124 131 124 6

52 ARENDSE Britney 32799 IRL 17 DEC 1999 71.10 103 104 107 107 7

151 MARINENKOVA Larisa 13673 MDA 7 MAR 1969 71.58 82 82 90 82 8

82 CAM Sibel 9544 TUR 4 JUL 1990 71.84 129 129 131 -

Legend:

185 Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight. Lot No. Lot Number



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

SUN 29 AUG 2021
Start Time 13:00

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -73 kg
⼥⼦73kg級

Start List
スタートリスト

PWLW73KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51 1 Report Created SUN 29 AUG 2021 11:58 Page 1/1

WR 150.00 kg GHAZOUANI Souhad FRA 25 MAY 2013 Alexin (RUS)

PR 140.00 kg GHAZOUANI Souhad FRA 12 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight

Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

151 MARINENKOVA Larisa 13673 MDA 7 MAR 1969 71.58 17 86

52 ARENDSE Britney 32799 IRL 17 DEC 1999 71.10 13 103

135 OKPALA Paulina 36381 NGR 28 MAR 1989 71.35 12 110

62 GHAZOUANI Souhad 8423 FRA 7 AUG 1982 72.17 14 120

115 BERIEVA Kheda 16353 RPC 28 FEB 1992 72.22 12 122

170 MAHMOUD Amal 12594 EGY 21 OCT 1978 72.04 10 125

82 CAM Sibel 9544 TUR 4 JUL 1990 71.84 11 127

156 D'ANDREA Mariana 26783 BRA 12 FEB 1998 69.70 3 130

59 XU Lili 11677 CHN 1 FEB 1981 70.92 9 133

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : ALHAMMADI Ahmed (UAE)

LEFT SIDE REFEREE : ORTIZ CARDENAS Jenny (COL)

RIGHT SIDE REFEREE : ARAKA Iliana (GRE)

Legend:

Lot No. Lot Number PR Paralympic Record WR World Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

SUN 29 AUG 2021

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -79 kg
⼥⼦79kg級

Final Results
最終結果

PWLW79KG----00000-----------------_73 1 Report Created SUN 29 AUG 2021 17:24 Page 1/1

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

53 OMOLAYO Bose 22200 NGR 1 FEB 1989 76.69 135 138 141 144 141 1

166 OLIINYK Nataliia 35859 UKR 9 JUL 1981 78.59 125 130 133 133 2

30 MURATOVA Vera 15604 RPC 3 JUL 1980 78.21 132 136 138 132 3

144 ISSA Asma 17156 JOR 25 SEP 1991 76.66 112 115 118 115 4

36 SOUBANE Sanae 17305 MAR 20 MAY 1978 77.21 110 110 111 111 5

56 HASSAN Gehan 9431 EGY 13 JUN 1972 78.02 104 110 112 110 6

126 ALCOBA MEMBRILLA Maria Montserrat 11286 ESP 23 JUN 1981 77.03 103 107 110 107 7

47 SAKAMOTO Chika 34678 JPN 8 MAR 1982 78.49 72 77 80 77 8

Records:

141kg OMOLAYO Bose NGR PR

Legend:

185 Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight. Lot No. Lot Number

PR Paralympic Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

SUN 29 AUG 2021
Start Time 16:30

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -79 kg
⼥⼦79kg級

REVISED
29 AUG 15:24

Start List
スタートリスト

REVISED
Small correction in bodyweight for one athlete.

PWLW79KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51 2 Report Created SUN 29 AUG 2021 15:24 Page 1/1

WR 143.00 kg MURATOVA Vera RUS 22 JUN 2021 Dubai (UAE)

PR 138.00 kg OMOLAYO Bose NGR 12 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight

Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

47 SAKAMOTO Chika 34678 JPN 8 MAR 1982 78.49 14 72

126 ALCOBA MEMBRILLA Maria Montserrat 11286 ESP 23 JUN 1981 77.03 11 100

56 HASSAN Gehan 9431 EGY 13 JUN 1972 78.02 10 107

36 SOUBANE Sanae 17305 MAR 20 MAY 1978 77.21 12 110

144 ISSA Asma 17156 JOR 25 SEP 1991 76.66 13 110

53 OMOLAYO Bose 22200 NGR 1 FEB 1989 76.69 12 125

166 OLIINYK Nataliia 35859 UKR 9 JUL 1981 78.59 8 125

30 MURATOVA Vera 15604 RPC 3 JUL 1980 78.21 9 132

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : GYERKO Zita (HUN)

LEFT SIDE REFEREE : BRUNACCI Conrado (BRA)

RIGHT SIDE REFEREE : CIFARELLI Chiara (ITA)

Legend:

Lot No. Lot Number PR Paralympic Record WR World Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

MON 30 AUG 2021

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -86 kg
⼥⼦86kg級

Final Results
最終結果

PWLW86KG----00000-----------------_73 1 Report Created MON 30 AUG 2021 14:00 Page 1/1

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

48 OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade 14928 NGR 11 MAR 1985 84.89 147 149 151 152 151 1

173 ZHENG Feifei 16859 CHN 8 JUN 1996 80.94 135 139 149 139 2

14 SUGDEN Louise 35149 GBR 20 JUL 1984 84.25 127 131 131 131 3

4 ALI Amany 9428 EGY 2 MAR 1976 85.30 131 133 133 131 4

15 MEDEIROS Tayana 33689 BRA 14 MAR 1993 84.88 121 128 131 121 5

128 SERRANO Marion 29965 CHI 8 SEP 1999 83.81 114 117 121 117 6

46 LEE Youngsun 15836 KOR 16 OCT 1967 82.14 90 95 95 90 7

28 ALHAJAJ Tharwh Tayseer Hamdan 9716 JOR 1 JAN 1973 84.28 115 121 121 -

50 AL-MAJIDI Hanan 23413 IRQ 17 DEC 1990 84.44 112 112 112 -

Records:

152kg OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade NGR WR, PR

Legend:

185 Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight. Lot No. Lot Number

PR Paralympic Record WR World Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

MON 30 AUG 2021
Start Time 13:00

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's -86 kg
⼥⼦86kg級

Start List
スタートリスト

PWLW86KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51 1 Report Created MON 30 AUG 2021 12:10 Page 1/1

WR 150.50 kg OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade NGR 28 MAR 2021 Manchester (GBR)

PR 130.00 kg MAHMOUD Randa EGY 13 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight

Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

46 LEE Youngsun 15836 KOR 16 OCT 1967 82.14 12 90

50 AL-MAJIDI Hanan 23413 IRQ 17 DEC 1990 84.44 9 112

128 SERRANO Marion 29965 CHI 8 SEP 1999 83.81 11 114

28 ALHAJAJ Tharwh Tayseer Hamdan 9716 JOR 1 JAN 1973 84.28 13 115

48 OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade 14928 NGR 11 MAR 1985 84.89 12 120

15 MEDEIROS Tayana 33689 BRA 14 MAR 1993 84.88 14 121

14 SUGDEN Louise 35149 GBR 20 JUL 1984 84.25 12 125

173 ZHENG Feifei 16859 CHN 8 JUN 1996 80.94 9 133

4 ALI Amany 9428 EGY 2 MAR 1976 85.30 12 134

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : MILEA Maria (ROU)

LEFT SIDE REFEREE : LAINE Jari (FIN)

RIGHT SIDE REFEREE : ALQERSH Mohammed (YEM)

Legend:

Lot No. Lot Number PR Paralympic Record WR World Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

MON 30 AUG 2021

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's +86 kg
⼥⼦86kg超級

Final Results
最終結果

PWLWO86KG---00000-----------------_73 1 Report Created MON 30 AUG 2021 17:20 Page 1/1

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

111 DENG Xuemei 16867 CHN 3 DEC 1991 109.44 147 151 153 153 1

74 OBIJI Loveline 16739 NGR 11 SEP 1990 104.03 142 147 152 147 2

92 ZIEBA Marzena 9526 POL 27 MAR 1990 113.92 137 140 142 140 3

6 BARCENAS Perla Patricia 9474 MEX 13 MAY 1971 100.80 130 135 140 135 4

29 MAHMOUD Randa 9430 EGY 20 AUG 1987 86.40 124 128 140 128 5

86 LEE Hyunjung 9665 KOR 4 MAY 1986 115.20 115 121 126 126 6

116 KATSMAN Polina 16960 ISR 7 OCT 1966 105.28 123 127 127 123 7

2 ALI Huda 9559 IRQ 3 MAR 1977 103.25 85 90 90 90 8

Legend:

185 Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight. Lot No. Lot Number



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

MON 30 AUG 2021
Start Time 16:30

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Women's +86 kg
⼥⼦86kg超級

Start List
スタートリスト

PWLWO86KG---00000-----FNL-000100--_51 1 Report Created MON 30 AUG 2021 15:22 Page 1/1

WR 160.00 kg ORJI Josephine NGR 14 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

PR 160.00 kg ORJI Josephine NGR 14 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight

Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

2 ALI Huda 9559 IRQ 3 MAR 1977 103.25 10 85

86 LEE Hyunjung 9665 KOR 4 MAY 1986 115.20 12 115

116 KATSMAN Polina 16960 ISR 7 OCT 1966 105.28 11 123

6 BARCENAS Perla Patricia 9474 MEX 13 MAY 1971 100.80 9 125

29 MAHMOUD Randa 9430 EGY 20 AUG 1987 86.40 12 125

74 OBIJI Loveline 16739 NGR 11 SEP 1990 104.03 12 135

92 ZIEBA Marzena 9526 POL 27 MAR 1990 113.92 13 140

111 DENG Xuemei 16867 CHN 3 DEC 1991 109.44 16 147

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : ORTIZ CARDENAS Jenny (COL)

LEFT SIDE REFEREE : BURLEY Martin (AUS)

RIGHT SIDE REFEREE : CORREA LEITE Luis Gustavo (BRA)

Legend:

Lot No. Lot Number PR Paralympic Record WR World Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

THU 26 AUG 2021

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -49 kg
男⼦49kg級

Final Results
最終結果

PWLM49KG----00000-----------------_73 1 Report Created THU 26 AUG 2021 11:55 Page 1/1

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

143 QARADA Omar Sami Hamadeh 9710 JOR 1 MAR 1981 47.21 170 172 173 173 1

138 le van Cong 9647 VIE 20 JUN 1984 47.31 165 170 173 173 2

127 MAMMADOV Parvin 33108 AZE 16 FEB 1995 48.26 148 156 162 156 3

35 ADESOKAN Yakubu 13890 NGR 16 JUL 1979 47.27 155 155 161 155 4

34 KAYAPINAR Abdullah 29460 TUR 2 OCT 1992 45.34 150 160 161 150 5

101 FRANCA JUNIOR Joao Maria 26788 BRA 20 OCT 1995 48.59 139 144 157 144 6

90 BEYOUR Hadj Ahmed 9675 ALG 9 MAR 1983 46.85 138 143 143 143 7

154 SZYMANSKI Slawomir 9533 POL 19 MAR 1985 48.34 130 136 144 136 8

129 MIURA Hiroshi 11334 JPN 14 OCT 1964 47.29 122 125 127 127 9

Legend:

185 Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight. Lot No. Lot Number



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

THU 26 AUG 2021
Start Time 11:00

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -49 kg
男⼦49kg級

Start List
スタートリスト

PWLM49KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51 1 Report Created THU 26 AUG 2021 10:05 Page 1/1

WR 183.50 kg LE Van Cong VIE 4 DEC 2017 Mexico City (MEX)

PR 183.00 kg LE Van Cong VIE 8 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight

Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

129 MIURA Hiroshi 11334 JPN 14 OCT 1964 47.29 8 124

101 FRANCA JUNIOR Joao Maria 26788 BRA 20 OCT 1995 48.59 13 135

154 SZYMANSKI Slawomir 9533 POL 19 MAR 1985 48.34 12 136

90 BEYOUR Hadj Ahmed 9675 ALG 9 MAR 1983 46.85 12 138

127 MAMMADOV Parvin 33108 AZE 16 FEB 1995 48.26 4 148

34 KAYAPINAR Abdullah 29460 TUR 2 OCT 1992 45.34 4 150

35 ADESOKAN Yakubu 13890 NGR 16 JUL 1979 47.27 13 150

138 le van Cong 9647 VIE 20 JUN 1984 47.31 11 165

143 QARADA Omar Sami Hamadeh 9710 JOR 1 MAR 1981 47.21 12 170

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : GYERKO Zita (HUN)

LEFT SIDE REFEREE : ANAN Nor Mohd Riduan (MAS)

RIGHT SIDE REFEREE : LAINE Jari (FIN)

Legend:

Lot No. Lot Number PR Paralympic Record WR World Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

THU 26 AUG 2021

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -54 kg
男⼦54kg級

Final Results
最終結果

PWLM54KG----00000-----------------_73 1 Report Created THU 26 AUG 2021 19:20 Page 1/1

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

55 DEGTYAREV David 32811 KAZ 12 JUN 1996 52.64 170 172 174 174 1

168 BOURLON Axel 20862 FRA 14 MAR 1991 52.95 162 163 165 165 2

99 BAKOCHRISTOS Dimitrios 15599 GRE 16 APR 1983 53.10 157 163 165 165 3

10 ABDELMAJID Taha 12588 EGY 8 JUN 1987 53.54 160 160 164 164 4

75 CHOI Keun Jin 21572 KOR 13 NOV 1976 53.53 150 158 164 158 5

67 PANASIUK Kostiantyn 32286 UKR 6 JUN 1991 53.42 150 155 163 155 6

45 AL-DARRAJI Ali 20752 IRQ 11 OCT 1981 52.41 130 135 137 137 7

110 CARRA Bruno 11963 BRA 20 JAN 1989 53.47 157 157 157 -

Legend:

185 Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight. Lot No. Lot Number



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

THU 26 AUG 2021
Start Time 18:30

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -54 kg
男⼦54kg級

REVISED
26 AUG 18:14

Start List
スタートリスト

REVISED
There has been a change in the bodyweight of an athlete

PWLM54KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51 2 Report Created THU 26 AUG 2021 18:14 Page 1/1

WR 205.00 kg OSMAN Sherif EGY 6 APR 2014 Dubai (UAE)

PR 200.00 kg EZURUIKE Roland NGR 9 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight

Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

45 AL-DARRAJI Ali 20752 IRQ 11 OCT 1981 52.41 15 130

67 PANASIUK Kostiantyn 32286 UKR 6 JUN 1991 53.42 2 150

75 CHOI Keun Jin 21572 KOR 13 NOV 1976 53.53 16 150

99 BAKOCHRISTOS Dimitrios 15599 GRE 16 APR 1983 53.10 3 155

110 CARRA Bruno 11963 BRA 20 JAN 1989 53.47 5 157

10 ABDELMAJID Taha 12588 EGY 8 JUN 1987 53.54 13 160

168 BOURLON Axel 20862 FRA 14 MAR 1991 52.95 4 160

55 DEGTYAREV David 32811 KAZ 12 JUN 1996 52.64 3 170

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : ALHAMMADI Ahmed (UAE)

LEFT SIDE REFEREE : CAPLA Martin (SVK)

RIGHT SIDE REFEREE : ORTIZ CARDENAS Jenny (COL)

Legend:

Lot No. Lot Number PR Paralympic Record WR World Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

FRI 27 AUG 2021

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -59 kg
男⼦59kg級

Final Results
最終結果

PWLM59KG----00000-----------------_73 1 Report Created FRI 27 AUG 2021 12:11 Page 1/1

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

164 QI Yongkai 27919 CHN 8 NOV 1998 57.75 183 185 187 187 1

145 OSMAN Sherif 9417 EGY 15 SEP 1982 58.41 181 184 187 187 2

100 ACEITUNO Herbert 29479 ESA 1 NOV 1985 57.70 182 184 187 184 3

171 GARRIDO Juan Carlos 16557 CHI 4 MAR 1980 58.36 180 183 186 183 4

23 DAUDA Ibrahim 36382 NGR 10 OCT 1983 57.73 150 160 170 170 5

57 JAWAD Ali 9347 GBR 12 JAN 1989 58.52 163 164 166 164 6

160 KOULOUMOGLOU Paschalis 11354 GRE 3 NOV 1994 58.11 156 163 166 163 7

142 TOMCZYK Mariusz 9516 POL 10 MAY 1971 58.13 156 161 166 161 8

133 GARCIA TRELLES Niel Moises 16195 PER 29 MAY 1973 58.60 145 151 161 151 9

13 KOSE Tomohiro 35743 JPN 23 MAR 1993 58.03 135 145 151 145 10

Legend:

185 Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight. Lot No. Lot Number



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

FRI 27 AUG 2021
Start Time 11:00

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -59 kg
男⼦59kg級

Start List
スタートリスト

PWLM59KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51 1 Report Created FRI 27 AUG 2021 09:53 Page 1/1

WR 211.00 kg OSMAN Sherif EGY 9 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

PR 211.00 kg OSMAN Sherif EGY 9 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight

Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

13 KOSE Tomohiro 35743 JPN 23 MAR 1993 58.03 16 135

133 GARCIA TRELLES Niel Moises 16195 PER 29 MAY 1973 58.60 10 145

23 DAUDA Ibrahim 36382 NGR 10 OCT 1983 57.73 13 150

160 KOULOUMOGLOU Paschalis 11354 GRE 3 NOV 1994 58.11 9 155

142 TOMCZYK Mariusz 9516 POL 10 MAY 1971 58.13 10 160

57 JAWAD Ali 9347 GBR 12 JAN 1989 58.52 13 170

145 OSMAN Sherif 9417 EGY 15 SEP 1982 58.41 14 180

171 GARRIDO Juan Carlos 16557 CHI 4 MAR 1980 58.36 12 180

100 ACEITUNO Herbert 29479 ESA 1 NOV 1985 57.70 3 185

164 QI Yongkai 27919 CHN 8 NOV 1998 57.75 13 185

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : MOHAMAD Norsiah (MAS)

LEFT SIDE REFEREE : CORREA LEITE Luis Gustavo (BRA)

RIGHT SIDE REFEREE : LASHEHAB Fathi (LBA)

Legend:

Lot No. Lot Number PR Paralympic Record WR World Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

FRI 27 AUG 2021

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -65 kg
男⼦65kg級

Final Results
最終結果

PWLM65KG----00000-----------------_73 1 Report Created FRI 27 AUG 2021 19:32 Page 1/1

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

140 LIU Lei 9388 CHN 16 NOV 1987 63.87 198 199 199 198 1

114 JAFARI ARANGEH Amir 9373 IRI 22 DEC 1985 64.06 195 196 198 195 2

161 BETTIR Hocine 9679 ALG 2 AUG 1990 63.14 187 192 198 192 3

109 LANZER Grzegorz 9520 POL 27 APR 1986 61.45 161 166 168 166 4

1 ANO Adou Herve 9262 CIV 30 MAY 1983 63.79 150 150 160 160 5

22 KASANUN Narong 9608 THA 4 JUL 1977 62.57 155 162 167 155 6

117 ABUD CORONADO Jose Manuel 29845 DOM 26 OCT 1974 63.57 145 145 145 145 7

124 JAI DEEP 14393 IND 30 DEC 1989 64.98 160 160 167 -

153 CARINAO Jorge 16556 CHI 18 FEB 1991 60.86 187 187 192 -

31 TARBASH Mohammad 11779 JOR 9 JUN 1984 64.11 - - - DNF

Legend:

185 Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight. DNF Did Not Finish

Lot No. Lot Number



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

FRI 27 AUG 2021
Start Time 18:30

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -65 kg
男⼦65kg級

Start List
スタートリスト

PWLM65KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51 1 Report Created FRI 27 AUG 2021 17:20 Page 1/1

WR 221.00 kg KEHINDE Paul NGR 19 FEB 2018 Dubai (UAE)

PR 220.00 kg KEHINDE Paul NGR 10 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight

Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

31 TARBASH Mohammad 11779 JOR 9 JUN 1984 64.11 16 120

117 ABUD CORONADO Jose Manuel 29845 DOM 26 OCT 1974 63.57 14 140

1 ANO Adou Herve 9262 CIV 30 MAY 1983 63.79 16 150

22 KASANUN Narong 9608 THA 4 JUL 1977 62.57 12 155

124 JAI DEEP 14393 IND 30 DEC 1989 64.98 14 160

109 LANZER Grzegorz 9520 POL 27 APR 1986 61.45 14 163

153 CARINAO Jorge 16556 CHI 18 FEB 1991 60.86 12 180

161 BETTIR Hocine 9679 ALG 2 AUG 1990 63.14 13 187

114 JAFARI ARANGEH Amir 9373 IRI 22 DEC 1985 64.06 14 195

140 LIU Lei 9388 CHN 16 NOV 1987 63.87 16 197

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : KAZANTZIS Nikolaos (GRE)

LEFT SIDE REFEREE : CIFARELLI Chiara (ITA)

RIGHT SIDE REFEREE : ALQERSH Mohammed (YEM)

Legend:

Lot No. Lot Number PR Paralympic Record WR World Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

SAT 28 AUG 2021

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -72 kg
男⼦72kg級

Final Results
最終結果

PWLM72KG----00000-----------------_73 1 Report Created SAT 28 AUG 2021 12:14 Page 1/1

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

88 GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau 21641 MAS 3 JUN 1999 69.45 217 225 228 231 228 1

49 ATTIA Mahmoud 32750 EGY 12 AUG 1981 69.08 185 191 191 191 2

102 YULE Micky 17554 GBR 24 DEC 1978 71.58 180 182 182 182 3

134 MARASRI Thongsa 9609 THA 30 JAN 1975 71.53 180 190 190 180 4

42 DIMAS VASQUEZ Rey Melchor 34213 PAN 6 JAN 1986 71.12 165 169 180 169 5

39 UJIRO Hajime 9328 JPN 28 JAN 1973 71.31 156 162 162 162 6

21 OKU Emmanuel Nii Tettey 39321 GHA 13 OCT 1990 70.54 160 168 169 160 7

58 MOHSIN Rasool 9555 IRQ 17 NOV 1987 71.34 205 206 206 -

106 HU Peng 9587 CHN 26 JAN 1989 71.58 208 208 208 -

119 INNOCENT Nnamdi 22826 NGR 30 SEP 1980 71.40 200 200 200 -

Records:

228kg GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau MAS PR

Legend:

185 Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight. Lot No. Lot Number

PR Paralympic Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

SAT 28 AUG 2021
Start Time 11:00

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -72 kg
男⼦72kg級

Start List
スタートリスト

PWLM72KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51 1 Report Created SAT 28 AUG 2021 09:48 Page 1/1

WR 230.00 kg GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau MAS 22 JUN 2021 Dubai (UAE)

PR 227.00 kg MOHSIN Rasool IRQ 11 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight

Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

39 UJIRO Hajime 9328 JPN 28 JAN 1973 71.31 15 156

21 OKU Emmanuel Nii Tettey 39321 GHA 13 OCT 1990 70.54 17 160

42 DIMAS VASQUEZ Rey Melchor 34213 PAN 6 JAN 1986 71.12 13 165

102 YULE Micky 17554 GBR 24 DEC 1978 71.58 14 180

134 MARASRI Thongsa 9609 THA 30 JAN 1975 71.53 12 180

49 ATTIA Mahmoud 32750 EGY 12 AUG 1981 69.08 14 185

119 INNOCENT Nnamdi 22826 NGR 30 SEP 1980 71.40 14 195

58 MOHSIN Rasool 9555 IRQ 17 NOV 1987 71.34 15 207

106 HU Peng 9587 CHN 26 JAN 1989 71.58 16 208

88 GUSTIN Bonnie Bunyau 21641 MAS 3 JUN 1999 69.45 5 217

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : ALQERSH Mohammed (YEM)

LEFT SIDE REFEREE : GYERKO Zita (HUN)

RIGHT SIDE REFEREE : BRUNACCI Conrado (BRA)

Legend:

Lot No. Lot Number PR Paralympic Record WR World Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

SAT 28 AUG 2021

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -80 kg
男⼦80kg級

Final Results
最終結果

PWLM80KG----00000-----------------_73 1 Report Created SAT 28 AUG 2021 19:34 Page 1/1

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

70 ROSTAMI Roohallah 9383 IRI 2 MAY 1989 79.39 225 228 234 242 234 1

69 GU Xiaofei 9589 CHN 14 MAR 1989 78.36 211 215 228 215 2

40 ELELFAT Mohamed 9421 EGY 25 JUN 1979 79.17 207 212 216 212 3

84 PALOMEQUE PALACIOS Francisco Tulio 20638 COL 19 OCT 1967 78.31 190 196 200 200 4

146 RAZM AZAR Ahmad 15575 GEO 2 MAR 1992 78.11 193 198 199 198 5

159 TELESCA Donato 32501 ITA 5 FEB 1999 78.30 193 193 199 193 6

44 MOYSIADIS Gkremislav 9308 GRE 26 SEP 1978 76.19 181 186 187 187 7

167 BENTO de SOUZA Ailton 18835 BRA 7 MAR 1985 78.91 181 182 182 182 8

71 BABYNETS Yurii 29077 UKR 17 JUL 1995 78.93 175 185 188 175 9

Legend:

185 Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight. Lot No. Lot Number



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

SAT 28 AUG 2021
Start Time 18:30

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -80 kg
男⼦80kg級

Start List
スタートリスト

PWLM80KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51 1 Report Created SAT 28 AUG 2021 17:22 Page 1/1

WR 241.00 kg ROSTAMI Roohallah IRI 7 MAY 2021 Bangkok (THA)

PR 240.00 kg FARZIN Majid IRI 12 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight

Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

71 BABYNETS Yurii 29077 UKR 17 JUL 1995 78.93 14 175

44 MOYSIADIS Gkremislav 9308 GRE 26 SEP 1978 76.19 15 180

167 BENTO de SOUZA Ailton 18835 BRA 7 MAR 1985 78.91 15 181

159 TELESCA Donato 32501 ITA 5 FEB 1999 78.30 19 188

84 PALOMEQUE PALACIOS Francisco Tulio 20638 COL 19 OCT 1967 78.31 13 190

146 RAZM AZAR Ahmad 15575 GEO 2 MAR 1992 78.11 13 191

40 ELELFAT Mohamed 9421 EGY 25 JUN 1979 79.17 13 207

69 GU Xiaofei 9589 CHN 14 MAR 1989 78.36 13 211

70 ROSTAMI Roohallah 9383 IRI 2 MAY 1989 79.39 14 231

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : BURLEY Martin (AUS)

LEFT SIDE REFEREE : CAPLA Martin (SVK)

RIGHT SIDE REFEREE : MOHAMAD Norsiah (MAS)

Legend:

Lot No. Lot Number PR Paralympic Record WR World Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

SUN 29 AUG 2021

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -88 kg
男⼦88kg級

Final Results
最終結果

PWLM88KG----00000-----------------_73 1 Report Created SUN 29 AUG 2021 11:53 Page 1/1

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

12 KHATTAB Abdelkareem Mohmmad Ahmad 9715 JOR 4 AUG 1991 86.37 220 225 231 231 1

72 YE Jixiong 16770 CHN 25 MAY 1993 83.85 215 220 231 220 2

41 ABDELHADY Hany 9422 EGY 19 MAY 1980 86.62 214 217 221 214 3

95 UMIRZAKOV Farhod 19587 UZB 16 MAY 1996 85.56 212 216 216 212 4

165 KHAMAYEV Rakhmetzhan 19617 KAZ 25 NOV 1986 86.20 195 201 214 195 5

108 WATCHOU KOUOKAM Sedric Roussel 32766 HUN 19 FEB 1986 85.79 170 177 181 181 6

16 DRAKE VEGA Oniger Jesus 16765 CUB 24 MAY 1972 85.93 170 177 181 181 7

85 da SILVA Evanio 14430 BRA 2 SEP 1984 85.63 200 200 200 -

158 KHALAF Mohammed Khamis 9623 UAE 23 FEB 1969 87.31 - - - DNF

Records:

231kg KHATTAB Abdelkareem Mohmmad Ahmad JOR PR

Legend:

185 Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight. DNF Did Not Finish

Lot No. Lot Number PR Paralympic Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

SUN 29 AUG 2021
Start Time 11:00

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -88 kg
男⼦88kg級

Start List
スタートリスト

PWLM88KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51 1 Report Created SUN 29 AUG 2021 09:42 Page 1/1

WR 240.00 kg KHATTAB Abdelkareem Mohmmad Ahmad JOR 21 JUN 2021 Dubai (UAE)

PR 225.00 kg Record Minimum Standard 1 JAN 2016

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight

Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

16 DRAKE VEGA Oniger Jesus 16765 CUB 24 MAY 1972 85.93 15 170

108 WATCHOU KOUOKAM Sedric Roussel 32766 HUN 19 FEB 1986 85.79 15 170

165 KHAMAYEV Rakhmetzhan 19617 KAZ 25 NOV 1986 86.20 15 195

85 da SILVA Evanio 14430 BRA 2 SEP 1984 85.63 14 200

158 KHALAF Mohammed Khamis 9623 UAE 23 FEB 1969 87.31 14 210

95 UMIRZAKOV Farhod 19587 UZB 16 MAY 1996 85.56 18 212

41 ABDELHADY Hany 9422 EGY 19 MAY 1980 86.62 17 214

72 YE Jixiong 16770 CHN 25 MAY 1993 83.85 14 215

12 KHATTAB Abdelkareem Mohmmad Ahmad 9715 JOR 4 AUG 1991 86.37 16 225

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : ARAKA Iliana (GRE)

LEFT SIDE REFEREE : MOHAMAD Norsiah (MAS)

RIGHT SIDE REFEREE : LEE Yoo Jin (KOR)

Legend:

Lot No. Lot Number PR Paralympic Record WR World Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

SUN 29 AUG 2021

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -97 kg
男⼦97kg級

Final Results
最終結果

PWLM97KG----00000-----------------_73 1 Report Created SUN 29 AUG 2021 19:25 Page 1/1

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

66 YAN Panpan 27918 CHN 5 FEB 1990 92.65 223 227 243.5 227 1

174 SOLHIPOURAVANJI Seyedhamed 9376 IRI 22 MAY 1989 95.09 221 222 222 222 2

83 TORRES Fabio 21332 COL 7 MAY 1976 94.34 221 226 226 221 3

25 ALJUNEIDI Mutaz Zakaria Daoud 9711 JOR 2 APR 1976 96.07 215 222 223 215 4

7 MILENKOVIC Petar 16036 SRB 25 OCT 1984 94.46 203 216 216 203 5

64 AHMED Mohamed 19399 EGY 8 JAN 1982 94.53 200 200 200 200 6

98 BABAJANOV Nurlan 33085 AZE 11 APR 1992 95.81 185 195 204 185 7

76 RAIUL Denis 29228 MDA 12 JAN 1992 89.12 162 165 172 172 8

Legend:

185 Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight. Lot No. Lot Number



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

SUN 29 AUG 2021
Start Time 18:30

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -97 kg
男⼦97kg級

Start List
スタートリスト

PWLM97KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51 1 Report Created SUN 29 AUG 2021 17:23 Page 1/1

WR 243.00 kg ELDIB Mohamed EGY 18 FEB 2016 Dubai (UAE)

PR 237.00 kg ELDIB Mohamed EGY 13 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight

Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

76 RAIUL Denis 29228 MDA 12 JAN 1992 89.12 20 162

98 BABAJANOV Nurlan 33085 AZE 11 APR 1992 95.81 16 185

64 AHMED Mohamed 19399 EGY 8 JAN 1982 94.53 15 205

7 MILENKOVIC Petar 16036 SRB 25 OCT 1984 94.46 19 210

25 ALJUNEIDI Mutaz Zakaria Daoud 9711 JOR 2 APR 1976 96.07 15 215

83 TORRES Fabio 21332 COL 7 MAY 1976 94.34 14 220

174 SOLHIPOURAVANJI Seyedhamed 9376 IRI 22 MAY 1989 95.09 15 220

66 YAN Panpan 27918 CHN 5 FEB 1990 92.65 13 223

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : ANAN Nor Mohd Riduan (MAS)

LEFT SIDE REFEREE : GYERKO Zita (HUN)

RIGHT SIDE REFEREE : MILEA Maria (ROU)

Legend:

Lot No. Lot Number PR Paralympic Record WR World Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

MON 30 AUG 2021

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -107 kg
男⼦107kg級

Final Results
最終結果

PWLM107KG---00000-----------------_73 1 Report Created MON 30 AUG 2021 11:59 Page 1/1

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

93 ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee 14163 MGL 24 AUG 1985 104.85 241 245 248 245 1

97 JONG Yee Khie 10658 MAS 19 NOV 1988 104.05 230 237 245 237 2

38 RAZI Saman 9386 IRI 24 MAR 1986 105.95 231 231 233 231 3

163 JINTCHARADZE Akaki 29775 GEO 19 JUL 1987 106.30 210 221 221 221 4

9 CASTILLO CASTILLO Jose de Jesus 9471 MEX 24 AUG 1984 104.97 220 231 231 220 5

131 SCHROM Jacob 10612 USA 22 MAR 1988 105.79 215 218 221 218 6

178 NAISAN Abbas 20751 IRQ 14 MAR 1983 105.65 200 200 210 200 7

37 HUSEYNOV Elshan 9497 AZE 21 NOV 1977 105.47 225 225 231 -

94 DAVLATOV Nuriddin 24301 UZB 19 FEB 1989 103.38 217 218 218 -

Records:

245kg ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee MGL PR

Legend:

185 Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight. Lot No. Lot Number

PR Paralympic Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

MON 30 AUG 2021
Start Time 11:00

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's -107 kg
男⼦107kg級

Start List
スタートリスト

PWLM107KG---00000-----FNL-000100--_51 1 Report Created MON 30 AUG 2021 09:56 Page 1/1

WR 247.00 kg ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee MGL 18 JUL 2019 Nur-Sultan (KAZ)

PR 238.00 kg MAMALOS Pavlos GRE 14 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight

Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

178 NAISAN Abbas 20751 IRQ 14 MAR 1983 105.65 16 200

9 CASTILLO CASTILLO Jose de Jesus 9471 MEX 24 AUG 1984 104.97 18 210

163 JINTCHARADZE Akaki 29775 GEO 19 JUL 1987 106.30 18 210

131 SCHROM Jacob 10612 USA 22 MAR 1988 105.79 15 215

94 DAVLATOV Nuriddin 24301 UZB 19 FEB 1989 103.38 16 217

37 HUSEYNOV Elshan 9497 AZE 21 NOV 1977 105.47 15 225

38 RAZI Saman 9386 IRI 24 MAR 1986 105.95 15 230

97 JONG Yee Khie 10658 MAS 19 NOV 1988 104.05 15 230

93 ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee 14163 MGL 24 AUG 1985 104.85 13 241

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : PARUKH Olesya (RUS)

LEFT SIDE REFEREE : AL-ZUBI Azzam (JOR)

RIGHT SIDE REFEREE : GYERKO Zita (HUN)

Legend:

Lot No. Lot Number PR Paralympic Record WR World Record



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

MON 30 AUG 2021

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's +107 kg
男⼦107kg超級

Final Results
最終結果

PWLMO107KG--00000-----------------_73 1 Report Created MON 30 AUG 2021 19:29 Page 1/1

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

132 ELSHEBLI Jamil 2050 JOR 9 APR 1979 134.86 236 241 246 241 1

125 POURMIRZAEI Mansour 12027 IRI 21 SEP 1980 159.52 235 241 246 241 2

104 AL-AGEELI Faris 9552 IRQ 20 MAY 1974 127.77 222 227 228 228 3

162 CASTANEDA VELASQUEZ Jhon Freddy 27547 COL 17 APR 1980 123.07 207 218 224 218 4

175 DIMOU Konstantinos 10788 GRE 2 FEB 1981 153.19 218 223 223 218 5

20 MOSAAD Amr 19348 EGY 22 APR 1992 113.26 206 215 218 206 6

3 CHUN Keun Bae 9668 KOR 1 JAN 1978 151.60 200 210 210 200 7

137 ASLANOV Shamo 33107 AZE 23 MAR 1983 134.52 217 225 230 -

Legend:

185 Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight. Lot No. Lot Number



Tokyo International Forum
東京国際フォーラム

MON 30 AUG 2021
Start Time 18:30

Powerlifting
パワーリフティング

Men's +107 kg
男⼦107kg超級

Start List
スタートリスト

PWLMO107KG--00000-----FNL-000100--_51 1 Report Created MON 30 AUG 2021 17:14 Page 1/1

WR 310.00 kg RAHMAN Siamand IRI 14 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

PR 310.00 kg RAHMAN Siamand IRI 14 SEP 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

AttemptsLot

No.
Name

SDMS

No.

NPC

Code
Date of Birth

Body

Weight

Rack

Height 1 2 3 4

Best

Lift
Rank

3 CHUN Keun Bae 9668 KOR 1 JAN 1978 151.60 16 200

20 MOSAAD Amr 19348 EGY 22 APR 1992 113.26 16 205

162 CASTANEDA VELASQUEZ Jhon Freddy 27547 COL 17 APR 1980 123.07 18 205

137 ASLANOV Shamo 33107 AZE 23 MAR 1983 134.52 17 215

175 DIMOU Konstantinos 10788 GRE 2 FEB 1981 153.19 17 215

104 AL-AGEELI Faris 9552 IRQ 20 MAY 1974 127.77 17 220

125 POURMIRZAEI Mansour 12027 IRI 21 SEP 1980 159.52 16 235

132 ELSHEBLI Jamil 2050 JOR 9 APR 1979 134.86 18 236

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : KADIR Kamaruzaman (MAS)

CHIEF REFEREE : CAPLA Martin (SVK)

LEFT SIDE REFEREE : LEE Yoo Jin (KOR)

RIGHT SIDE REFEREE : LASHEHAB Fathi (LBA)

Legend:

Lot No. Lot Number PR Paralympic Record WR World Record
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